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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ruben Riordan          M 01-19      0/108    5:10       16:01
2     Aslan Davault          M 01-19      0/108    5:23       16:41
3     Alberto Melchor        M 01-19      0/108    5:32       17:08
4     Unknown Partic. 6303   M 00-00       1/52    5:32       17:10
5     Erica McElrea          F 20-29      0/235    5:36       17:23
6     Terry Robinson         M 30-39      1/135    5:38       17:29
7     Lance Docken           M 40-49      1/124    5:40       17:33
8     Brian Reilly           M 01-19      1/108    5:42       17:40
9     Chandler Crayton       M 01-19      2/108    5:43       17:44
10    Joshua Tracy           M 30-39      2/135    5:45       17:48
11    Douglas Stevens        M 50-59       1/65    5:45       17:48
12    Sam Hanson             M 20-29      1/106    5:45       17:50
13    Tyler Goolspy          M 01-19      3/108    5:46       17:53
14    Eric Jacobson          M 01-19      4/108    5:49       18:03
15    Zachary Todd           M 01-19      5/108    5:51       18:07
16    Nathan Brewster        M 01-19      6/108    5:51       18:08
17    Morgan Ekemo           F 20-29      0/235    5:54       18:18
18    Dan Spencer            M 50-59       2/65    5:55       18:22
19    Hazel Carr             F 01-19      0/123    5:56       18:23
20    Alex Marvick           M 01-19      7/108    5:57       18:28
21    Rich Camacho           M 30-39      3/135    6:02       18:41
22    Katelyn Steen          F 01-19      1/123    6:02       18:42
23    Liz Wilson             F 40-49      1/189    6:03       18:45
24    Tommy Danielsen        M 01-19      8/108    6:03       18:46
25    Thien Doan             M 01-19      9/108    6:05       18:51
26    Unknown Partic. 551    M 00-00       2/52    6:06       18:55
27    Sheri Goodwin          F 30-39      1/282    6:06       18:56
28    Patrick McDermott      M 01-19     10/108    6:09       19:03
29    Steven Wagner          M 20-29      2/106    6:09       19:04
30    Bradley Nelson         M 40-49      2/124    6:09       19:04
31    Carson Forster         M 01-19     11/108    6:10       19:06
32    Scott Roza             M 40-49      3/124    6:10       19:08
33    Justin Frazier         M 01-19     12/108    6:11       19:11
34    Giao Ly                M 01-19     13/108    6:15       19:22
35    Owen Purschwitz        M 30-39      4/135    6:17       19:30
36    Ashton Lyon            M 20-29      3/106    6:20       19:38
37    Darren Hales           M 30-39      5/135    6:22       19:43
38    Maxwell Ma             M 20-29      4/106    6:23       19:47
39    Brandon Mecham         M 01-19     14/108    6:23       19:47
40    Michael O'Neill        M 01-19     15/108    6:23       19:47
41    Colton Wulfekuhl       M 01-19     16/108    6:24       19:49
42    Casey Egan             M 20-29      5/106    6:24       19:51
43    Matt Padberg           M 20-29      6/106    6:27       19:59
44    Edgar Perez-Arevalo    M 20-29      7/106    6:27       20:01
45    Erika Daligcon         F 30-39      2/282    6:33       20:19
46    Mark Cook              M 40-49      4/124    6:35       20:24
47    Lacey London           F 01-19      2/123    6:35       20:26
48    Grant Lyon             M 20-29      8/106    6:36       20:27
49    Kirby McDermott        M 01-19     17/108    6:36       20:28
50    William Waters         M 60-69       1/34    6:38       20:35
51    Jim Degnan             M 30-39      6/135    6:39       20:36
52    Brian Sepal            M 50-59       3/65    6:44       20:51
53    Scott Lane             M 20-29      9/106    6:44       20:51
54    David Gerry            M 30-39      7/135    6:45       20:55
55    Alexis Fynboe          F 01-19      3/123    6:47       21:01
56    Nikki D'Amico          F 20-29      1/235    6:48       21:04
57    Adam Dubois            M 20-29     10/106    6:48       21:05
58    Timothy Egan           M 50-59       4/65    6:50       21:12
59    Zosimo Ramos           M 20-29     11/106    6:52       21:17
60    Michael J Spevak       M 30-39      8/135    6:52       21:17
61    Caracol Haley          F 01-19      4/123    6:54       21:23
62    Unknown Partic. 4777   M 00-00       3/52    6:55       21:25
63    Laura Vogel            F 20-29      2/235    6:55       21:25
64    Rubeu Rulz             M 00-00       4/52    6:55       21:26
65    Jeffrey Dabundo        M 01-19     18/108    6:55       21:28
66    Jacob O'Connell        M 01-19     19/108    6:56       21:30
67    Barbie Young           F 30-39      3/282    6:58       21:35
68    Anthony Slinn          M 50-59       5/65    6:58       21:35
69    Tara Dunn              F 20-29      3/235    6:58       21:36
70    Joshua McBeath         M 20-29     12/106    6:59       21:38
71    Alexander Silva        M 01-19     20/108    7:02       21:48
72    E. Leimbacher          M 40-49      5/124    7:02       21:49
73    Ryan Gillings          M 01-19     21/108    7:04       21:53
74    Kendra Clawson         F 20-29      4/235    7:04       21:54
75    James Coyne            M 30-39      9/135    7:05       21:56
76    Andrew Moulton         M 20-29     13/106    7:05       21:59
77    Madison Colley         F 01-19      5/123    7:06       22:00
78    Kirsten Lee            F 01-19      6/123    7:07       22:03
79    Kristina Peck          F 20-29      5/235    7:09       22:10
80    Rick Spoonemore        M 40-49      6/124    7:10       22:14
81    Ryan Yokel             M 30-39     10/135    7:11       22:17
82    Sean O'Connell         M 20-29     14/106    7:12       22:18
83    Mohamed Ali            M 01-19     22/108    7:12       22:19
84    Jason Thams            M 30-39     11/135    7:12       22:19
85    Unknown Partic. 4537   M 00-00       5/52    7:13       22:22
86    Katie Nash             F 20-29      6/235    7:14       22:24
87    Lashanda Ball          F 30-39      4/282    7:14       22:24
88    Isaac Kleisle-Murphy   M 01-19     23/108    7:17       22:35
89    Heather Gerrish        F 01-19      7/123    7:18       22:37
90    Kirsten Kenny          F 30-39      5/282    7:19       22:42
91    Natasha Dunn           F 20-29      7/235    7:20       22:44
92    Jeremy Glines          M 20-29     15/106    7:20       22:45
93    Kevin Tice             M 30-39     12/135    7:21       22:47
94    Daniel Nausner         M 01-19     24/108    7:22       22:49
95    Jeremy Pape            M 40-49      7/124    7:23       22:52
96    Lautie Rice            F 40-49      2/189    7:23       22:52
97    Thales Carvalho        M 40-49      8/124    7:23       22:53
98    Jeff Olson             M 50-59       6/65    7:23       22:54
99    Humberto Mejia Terron  M 40-49      9/124    7:24       22:55
100   Adam Larson            M 30-39     13/135    7:25       22:58
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101   Russ Morgan            M 30-39     14/135    7:25       22:59
102   Michael Terruso        M 30-39     15/135    7:25       23:00
103   Lindsey Dustin         F 20-29      8/235    7:26       23:02
104   Jon Cleveland          M 20-29     16/106    7:26       23:03
105   Melody Roberts         F 40-49      3/189    7:26       23:03
106   Alex Reed              M 00-00       6/52    7:27       23:05
107   Tate London            M 40-49     10/124    7:27       23:06
108   Debi London            F 40-49      4/189    7:27       23:06
109   Scott Lawrence         M 60-69       2/34    7:27       23:07
110   Susan Boon             F 50-59       1/90    7:28       23:10
111   Anita Manns            F 40-49      5/189    7:28       23:10
112   Christopher Daus       M 30-39     16/135    7:29       23:13
113   Lonnie Clark           M 50-59       7/65    7:30       23:14
114   Floyd Goolsby          M 50-59       8/65    7:30       23:15
115   Alyssa London          F 20-29      9/235    7:30       23:15
116   Adam O'Connell         M 01-19     25/108    7:30       23:16
117   David Nichols          M 30-39     17/135    7:31       23:18
118   Summer Jex             F 01-19      8/123    7:33       23:23
119   Peter O'Leary          M 40-49     11/124    7:33       23:23
120   Jackson Wagner         M 01-19     26/108    7:33       23:25
121   Douglas Bordan         M 30-39     18/135    7:35       23:29
122   Jose Ramirez           M 20-29     17/106    7:35       23:31
123   Bri Caldara            F 30-39      6/282    7:36       23:33
124   Carlos Arriola         M 50-59       9/65    7:37       23:36
125   Sabrina Binkley        F 30-39      7/282    7:37       23:36
126   Coley Fannin           M 01-19     27/108    7:37       23:37
127   James Renz             M 20-29     18/106    7:37       23:38
128   Gary Durning           M 20-29     19/106    7:38       23:39
129   Jeff Norman            M 60-69       3/34    7:38       23:40
130   Jean Wiegand           F 50-59       2/90    7:38       23:40
131   Thomas Colley          M 50-59      10/65    7:38       23:40
132   Diane Gillings         F 40-49      6/189    7:39       23:43
133   Dave Larsen            M 50-59      11/65    7:39       23:43
134   Unknown Partic. 4758   M 00-00       7/52    7:39       23:44
135   Ashley Neis            F 20-29     10/235    7:40       23:47
136   Alec Bluhm             M 01-19     28/108    7:42       23:51
137   Alexander Slezewski    M 20-29     20/106    7:42       23:51
138   Julia Lehnert          F 20-29     11/235    7:42       23:52
139   Jill Burnett           F 30-39      8/282    7:43       23:55
140   Ronald Brinton         M 70-99        1/6    7:43       23:55
141   Joseph Pagdanganan     M 50-59      12/65    7:43       23:56
142   Brian Kucera           M 30-39     19/135    7:43       23:56
143   Amy Roe                F 30-39      9/282    7:45       24:00
144   Alex Willson           M 01-19     29/108    7:45       24:02
145   Alex Skachkov          M 20-29     21/106    7:45       24:03
146   Matthew Ramos          M 00-00       8/52    7:45       24:03
147   Matthew Theis          M 01-19     30/108    7:46       24:04
148   Angie Manning Goodwill F 30-39     10/282    7:46       24:05
149   Casey Krueger          M 20-29     22/106    7:47       24:07
150   Michael Theis          M 01-19     31/108    7:47       24:08
151   Barry Ruliffson        M 60-69       4/34    7:47       24:09
152   Benjamin Theis         M 01-19     32/108    7:48       24:11
153   Porter Reed            M 60-69       5/34    7:50       24:16
154   Jim Broadlick          M 50-59      13/65    7:50       24:16
155   Unknown Partic. 4682   M 00-00       9/52    7:51       24:19
156   Bede Jordan            M 20-29     23/106    7:51       24:19
157   Unknown Partic. 4681   M 00-00      10/52    7:51       24:20
158   Jeff Levell            M 40-49     12/124    7:52       24:23
159   Thanh Branigan         M 01-19     33/108    7:52       24:24
160   Heather Carpenter      F 30-39     11/282    7:53       24:27
161   Curtis Elliot          M 30-39     20/135    7:54       24:29
162   Jenny Fair             F 30-39     12/282    7:54       24:30
163   Dave Vandlac           M 40-49     13/124    7:55       24:31
164   Chris MacGregor        M 40-49     14/124    7:55       24:31
165   David Stodden          M 60-69       6/34    7:55       24:34
166   Todd Ortega            M 40-49     15/124    7:55       24:34
167   Ben Garrett            M 01-19     34/108    7:56       24:36
168   Matt Fisher            M 20-29     24/106    7:56       24:36
169   Michael Willig         M 40-49     16/124    7:57       24:39
170   Richard Colley         M 40-49     17/124    7:58       24:41
171   Zaved Rahman           M 01-19     35/108    7:58       24:42
172   Deon Davis             M 30-39     21/135    7:58       24:43
173   Christian Avilez       M 01-19     36/108    7:59       24:44
174   Nigel Avilez           M 30-39     22/135    7:59       24:44
175   Dale Bramall           M 40-49     18/124    7:59       24:44
176   Chris Borja            M 20-29     25/106    8:00       24:47
177   Captain America        M 20-29     26/106    8:00       24:49
178   Liam Comity            M 01-19     37/108    8:01       24:51
179   Danijela Kokorovic     F 20-29     12/235    8:01       24:51
180   Benjamin Canfield      M 20-29     27/106    8:01       24:52
181   Richard Palmason       M 40-49     19/124    8:01       24:52
182   Taner Johnson          M 20-29     28/106    8:01       24:52
183   Erin Henderson         F 30-39     13/282    8:02       24:53
184   Shannon Perry          F 40-49      7/189    8:02       24:55
185   Jake Frazier           M 20-29     29/106    8:03       24:58
186   John Morehouse         M 40-49     20/124    8:04       25:00
187   Jeremy Deplechin       M 20-29     30/106    8:04       25:00
188   Nathan Brunner         M 01-19     38/108    8:05       25:02
189   Rob Duran              M 40-49     21/124    8:05       25:02
190   Jj McMonigal           M 00-00      11/52    8:05       25:05
191   Ron Boydston           M 60-69       7/34    8:06       25:06
192   Jeffery Trauner        M 20-29     31/106    8:06       25:07
193   Matthew Lane           M 40-49     22/124    8:07       25:09
194   Adam Saldana           M 40-49     23/124    8:08       25:13
195   Frank Yandrasits       M 40-49     24/124    8:09       25:16
196   Kristina Dumas         F 20-29     13/235    8:11       25:21
197   Agnieszka Przysucha    F 30-39     14/282    8:11       25:21
198   Emily Moulton          F 30-39     15/282    8:12       25:24
199   Leslie Nakagawa        F 30-39     16/282    8:12       25:25
200   Jaynie Degnan          F 30-39     17/282    8:12       25:26
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201   Coleman Boettger       M 50-59      14/65    8:13       25:27
202   Van Eng                M 01-19     39/108    8:13       25:27
203   Matthew Dahl           M 01-19     40/108    8:13       25:28
204   Richard Nadolny        M 50-59      15/65    8:14       25:30
205   Ryan Gaylord           M 30-39     23/135    8:14       25:31
206   Sam Debord             M 30-39     24/135    8:14       25:31
207   James Shefler          M 60-69       8/34    8:14       25:31
208   Nils-Erik Frantzell    M 30-39     25/135    8:15       25:33
209   Andy Trees             M 40-49     25/124    8:15       25:35
210   Marcus Rich            M 20-29     32/106    8:15       25:36
211   Cathy Fang             F 01-19      9/123    8:15       25:36
212   Bill Johnson           M 50-59      16/65    8:16       25:37
213   Alexandra Wong         F 20-29     14/235    8:16       25:37
214   Domingo Roxas          M 20-29     33/106    8:16       25:39
215   Jennifer Young         F 30-39     18/282    8:16       25:39
216   Jane Foster            F 30-39     19/282    8:17       25:40
217   Unknown Partic. 4750   M 00-00      12/52    8:17       25:41
218   Sallie Marx            F 01-19     10/123    8:17       25:42
219   Johnny Torchrun        M 50-59      17/65    8:19       25:46
220   Bryan Klisch           M 30-39     26/135    8:19       25:47
221   Patrick Holderfield    M 40-49     26/124    8:19       25:48
222   Jeff Hatch             M 40-49     27/124    8:19       25:48
223   Mark Dabundo           M 01-19     41/108    8:20       25:50
224   Anthony Hargreaves     M 30-39     27/135    8:20       25:51
225   Jeffrey Freshwater     M 20-29     34/106    8:20       25:51
226   John Hawkins           M 40-49     28/124    8:21       25:54
227   Dave Fritz             M 30-39     28/135    8:23       25:58
228   Gregory Moss           M 50-59      18/65    8:23       25:58
229   Shawn Padilla          M 40-49     29/124    8:23       25:59
230   Lee-Ann Houston        F 30-39     20/282    8:24       26:02
231   Paul Cullin            M 30-39     29/135    8:25       26:07
232   Luke Stone             M 01-19     42/108    8:27       26:13
233   Patrick Cunningham     M 01-19     43/108    8:27       26:13
234   Sheila Krueger         F 40-49      8/189    8:27       26:13
235   Andrew Callender       M 20-29     35/106    8:29       26:17
236   Dave Parsons           M 50-59      19/65    8:29       26:19
237   Kate Parsons           F 01-19     11/123    8:30       26:22
238   James Welch            M 40-49     30/124    8:30       26:22
239   Marian Quarrier        F 50-59       3/90    8:31       26:24
240   Jennifer Cullin        F 30-39     21/282    8:31       26:24
241   Jack Beaudoin          M 50-59      20/65    8:32       26:27
242   Winnifred Wong         F 30-39     22/282    8:33       26:29
243   Jennifer Mahaffey      F 30-39     23/282    8:33       26:30
244   Pete Vickers           M 40-49     31/124    8:33       26:30
245   Kai Vickers            M 01-19     44/108    8:33       26:31
246   Bradford Laney         M 30-39     30/135    8:33       26:31
247   Gretchen Kloke Laney   F 30-39     24/282    8:34       26:32
248   Jon Schneider          M 00-00      13/52    8:35       26:37
249   Jesse Mohrland         M 30-39     31/135    8:35       26:37
250   Yumi Ueki              F 30-39     25/282    8:35       26:38
251   Mike Medina            M 30-39     32/135    8:36       26:39
252   Lynne Eng              F 30-39     26/282    8:36       26:40
253   Natalie Bissiri        F 01-19     12/123    8:36       26:41
254   Robert Swift           M 30-39     33/135    8:37       26:42
255   Kirk Lee               M 50-59      21/65    8:37       26:43
256   Jim Audette            M 40-49     32/124    8:37       26:43
257   Drew Taylor            M 20-29     36/106    8:37       26:44
258   Justin May             M 30-39     34/135    8:38       26:45
259   Kurt Fischer           M 20-29     37/106    8:38       26:46
260   Raquel Setterlund      F 20-29     15/235    8:38       26:46
261   Lila Kim               F 20-29     16/235    8:38       26:47
262   Michael Roe            M 40-49     33/124    8:40       26:52
263   Tammy Weyers           F 20-29     17/235    8:40       26:52
264   Julia Moss             F 01-19     13/123    8:40       26:52
265   Taryll Calhoun         M 30-39     35/135    8:40       26:53
266   Marisa Muniz           F 20-29     18/235    8:40       26:53
267   Tera Cyphert           F 30-39     27/282    8:41       26:54
268   Morena Newton          F 30-39     28/282    8:41       26:54
269   Danelle Docken         F 30-39     29/282    8:41       26:55
270   Robin Smith            M 50-59      22/65    8:42       26:58
271   Jasmine Lambert        F 20-29     19/235    8:42       26:58
272   Steven Lee             M 30-39     36/135    8:43       27:00
273   Laurel Dillon          F 01-19     14/123    8:43       27:01
274   Carolyn Stevens        F 00-00       1/17    8:43       27:01
275   Michael Moran          M 20-29     38/106    8:44       27:03
276   Kelly Toy              F 20-29     20/235    8:44       27:03
277   Kim Foley              F 40-49      9/189    8:44       27:04
278   Christina Davis        F 20-29     21/235    8:44       27:04
279   Erin Foley             F 20-29     22/235    8:44       27:04
280   Elizabeth Hansen       F 20-29     23/235    8:45       27:08
281   Jason Huynh            M 30-39     37/135    8:45       27:08
282   Brianna Bourne         F 01-19     15/123    8:45       27:08
283   Mario Zahvita          M 01-19     45/108    8:46       27:10
284   Janice Prudhomme       F 50-59       4/90    8:46       27:10
285   Ryan Baerg             M 01-19     46/108    8:46       27:12
286   Patrick McBryde        M 20-29     39/106    8:46       27:12
287   Richard Ward           M 40-49     34/124    8:47       27:15
288   David Fuller           M 30-39     38/135    8:48       27:16
289   Keith Beckman          M 30-39     39/135    8:48       27:16
290   Malcolm Cohen          M 60-69       9/34    8:48       27:16
291   Nicole Griffin         F 20-29     24/235    8:48       27:17
292   Yury Bogucharov        M 20-29     40/106    8:48       27:17
293   Jim Cacabelos          M 50-59      23/65    8:48       27:18
294   Deb O'Connell          F 40-49     10/189    8:50       27:22
295   Larry Glaser           M 40-49     35/124    8:50       27:22
296   Evan Baerg             M 01-19     47/108    8:50       27:22
297   Jordan Thornburg       M 20-29     41/106    8:50       27:22
298   Stephanie Baerg        F 40-49     11/189    8:50       27:23
299   Leah Childress         F 20-29     25/235    8:50       27:23
300   Meredith Meacham       F 20-29     26/235    8:50       27:24
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301   Monday Halvorsen       F 40-49     12/189    8:51       27:27
302   Ray Arrington          M 60-69      10/34    8:51       27:27
303   Kevin Kent             M 40-49     36/124    8:52       27:28
304   Sam Thomas             M 20-29     42/106    8:52       27:28
305   Karoline Shawcroft     F 20-29     27/235    8:52       27:28
306   Michelle Hellem        F 20-29     28/235    8:52       27:29
307   James O'Donnell        M 20-29     43/106    8:52       27:30
308   Andrew Smith           F 30-39     30/282    8:52       27:30
309   Keith Krassin          M 40-49     37/124    8:52       27:30
310   Lauren Dimatteo        F 01-19     16/123    8:53       27:31
311   Kirstin May            F 30-39     31/282    8:53       27:31
312   Anders Peterson        M 01-19     48/108    8:53       27:31
313   Olivia Krassin         F 01-19     17/123    8:53       27:32
314   Courtney Hirata        F 20-29     29/235    8:53       27:32
315   Chhuong Yav            M 20-29     44/106    8:53       27:33
316   Sarah Fairchild        F 00-00       2/17    8:54       27:36
317   Michael Fradette       M 20-29     45/106    8:54       27:36
318   Grace Corry            F 01-19     18/123    8:54       27:36
319   Erica Goss             F 20-29     30/235    8:54       27:36
320   Roger Fairchild        M 50-59      24/65    8:54       27:36
321   Sid Ramani             M 30-39     40/135    8:55       27:37
322   Kelli Bartlett         F 20-29     31/235    8:55       27:38
323   Bradley Goodwill       M 40-49     38/124    8:55       27:39
324   Bora Vuth              M 20-29     46/106    8:55       27:40
325   Mary-Jane Man          F 20-29     32/235    8:56       27:41
326   Christopher Jenell     M 30-39     41/135    8:57       27:44
327   Brian Snith            M 60-69      11/34    8:57       27:45
328   Madeline Robinson      F 01-19     19/123    8:57       27:45
329   Robert Lucero          M 20-29     47/106    8:57       27:46
330   Jennifer Daffon        F 20-29     33/235    8:57       27:46
331   Margaret Kucharski     F 30-39     32/282    8:58       27:49
332   Miko Shinoda           F 40-49     13/189    8:58       27:49
333   Darrick Lew            M 30-39     42/135    8:59       27:50
334   Jill Hoopes            F 30-39     33/282    8:59       27:50
335   Andrew Suafoa          M 40-49     39/124    8:59       27:50
336   John Wellman           M 40-49     40/124    8:59       27:50
337   Stephen Henry          M 50-59      25/65    8:59       27:51
338   Ronda Henry            F 50-59       5/90    8:59       27:51
339   Angela Fisk            F 20-29     34/235    9:00       27:55
340   Amy Dimatteo           F 40-49     14/189    9:00       27:55
341   Natasha Lewis          F 20-29     35/235    9:00       27:55
342   Angie Battazzo         F 30-39     34/282    9:01       27:56
343   Daniel White           M 30-39     43/135    9:01       27:57
344   Carson Hornor          M 50-59      26/65    9:01       27:57
345   Bryan Wagner           M 30-39     44/135    9:01       27:57
346   Annie Bilotta          F 50-59       6/90    9:01       27:57
347   Gregory Neverov        M 30-39     45/135    9:02       27:59
348   Montine Rummel         F 30-39     35/282    9:02       27:59
349   Megan Clarno           F 20-29     36/235    9:02       27:59
350   Stephanie Clarno       F 20-29     37/235    9:02       27:59
351   Furtuna Berhe          F 20-29     38/235    9:02       27:59
352   Erin McClung           F 30-39     36/282    9:02       27:59
353   Brianne McInelly       F 20-29     39/235    9:02       28:00
354   Laura Brogan           F 30-39     37/282    9:02       28:01
355   Jenifer Stone          F 30-39     38/282    9:02       28:01
356   Kym Vandlac            F 40-49     15/189    9:03       28:02
357   Douglas Tiede          M 30-39     46/135    9:03       28:03
358   Barbara Barronian      F 50-59       7/90    9:03       28:03
359   Brandon Sereen         M 20-29     48/106    9:03       28:03
360   Elizabeth Golden       F 01-19     20/123    9:05       28:08
361   Kennedy Long           F 01-19     21/123    9:05       28:08
362   Christian Samlaska     M 00-00      14/52    9:05       28:08
363   William Whitson        M 50-59      27/65    9:05       28:10
364   Ed Sarausad            M 30-39     47/135    9:06       28:12
365   Korryn O'Neill         F 40-49     16/189    9:06       28:13
366   Ciara Rink             F 01-19     22/123    9:06       28:13
367   Kobe Sarausad          M 01-19     49/108    9:06       28:13
368   Colin Hardman          M 01-19     50/108    9:06       28:14
369   Mckenzie Lew           F 01-19     23/123    9:06       28:14
370   Joe Cunningham         M 40-49     41/124    9:06       28:14
371   Denise Boldman         F 30-39     39/282    9:06       28:14
372   Sonoko Paulson         F 40-49     17/189    9:07       28:15
373   Janice Dufour          F 40-49     18/189    9:07       28:15
374   Michelle Hardman       F 30-39     40/282    9:07       28:16
375   Leslie Hirai           F 50-59       8/90    9:07       28:17
376   Theresa Jurotich       F 30-39     41/282    9:08       28:18
377   Makenna Larsen         F 01-19     24/123    9:08       28:19
378   Chaz Reeves            M 20-29     49/106    9:08       28:20
379   Betsy Brace            F 50-59       9/90    9:09       28:21
380   Unknown Partic. 4722   M 00-00      15/52    9:09       28:22
381   Jackie Monahan         F 40-49     19/189    9:09       28:22
382   Matthew Gorham         M 20-29     50/106    9:09       28:23
383   Jie Yao                F 20-29     40/235    9:10       28:24
384   Doug Smith             M 40-49     42/124    9:10       28:24
385   David Perry            M 40-49     43/124    9:10       28:25
386   Audrey Hara            F 20-29     41/235    9:10       28:26
387   David Childs           M 40-49     44/124    9:11       28:27
388   Johnny Robertson       M 01-19     51/108    9:11       28:28
389   William Jones          M 30-39     48/135    9:11       28:29
390   Joie Hartley           F 30-39     42/282    9:12       28:30
391   Michael Lee            M 40-49     45/124    9:12       28:32
392   Brad Lewis             M 30-39     49/135    9:13       28:34
393   John Hunter            M 60-69      12/34    9:14       28:36
394   Jason Goodmanson       M 30-39     50/135    9:14       28:36
395   Kim Crumpler           F 40-49     20/189    9:14       28:36
396   Unknown Partic. 4603   M 00-00      16/52    9:15       28:39
397   Todd Tenbrink          M 40-49     46/124    9:15       28:40
398   Eli Gold               M 01-19     52/108    9:16       28:43
399   Bill Sammer            M 40-49     47/124    9:16       28:43
400   Anna Maria Selvidge    F 40-49     21/189    9:16       28:43
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401   Roy Selvidge           M 40-49     48/124    9:16       28:44
402   Esther Shin            F 20-29     42/235    9:16       28:44
403   Robert Jeffers-Schrode M 70-99        2/6    9:16       28:44
404   Bob MacChi             M 60-69      13/34    9:16       28:45
405   Joanna Cerar           F 30-39     43/282    9:17       28:48
406   Bradley Bogar          M 60-69      14/34    9:17       28:48
407   Jacqueline Helfgott    F 40-49     22/189    9:18       28:49
408   Anna Son               F 20-29     43/235    9:18       28:50
409   Josie Ellison          F 01-19     25/123    9:18       28:51
410   Scott Middleton        M 30-39     51/135    9:18       28:51
411   Frieda Elliot          F 20-29     44/235    9:18       28:51
412   Raul Perez             M 01-19     53/108    9:18       28:51
413   Rebecca Mecham         F 20-29     45/235    9:19       28:53
414   Jennifer Velozo        F 30-39     44/282    9:19       28:53
415   Blayne Astrof          F 01-19     26/123    9:19       28:53
416   David Barron           M 50-59      28/65    9:20       28:56
417   Steven Barberie        M 20-29     51/106    9:20       28:57
418   Jeanette Hauff         F 40-49     23/189    9:21       28:58
419   Daniel McDonald        M 01-19     54/108    9:21       28:58
420   Jessica Roberts        F 01-19     27/123    9:21       28:58
421   Danae Ellis            F 01-19     28/123    9:21       28:58
422   Natalie Vancleave      F 30-39     45/282    9:21       28:59
423   Alyssa Willey          F 20-29     46/235    9:21       28:59
424   Erica Siekkinen        F 20-29     47/235    9:21       29:00
425   Michael Astrof         M 40-49     49/124    9:22       29:02
426   Jody Chindavat         F 30-39     46/282    9:22       29:02
427   Madison Petersen       F 01-19     29/123    9:22       29:03
428   Yvette Lyons           F 20-29     48/235    9:22       29:03
429   Justin Jocson          M 20-29     52/106    9:23       29:04
430   Paul Parker            M 20-29     53/106    9:23       29:05
431   Doug Dawson            M 70-99        3/6    9:23       29:05
432   Sarah Evans            F 20-29     49/235    9:23       29:05
433   Wendy Abbey            F 40-49     24/189    9:23       29:06
434   Kelsey O'Neill         F 01-19     30/123    9:24       29:09
435   Rachel Fesler          F 01-19     31/123    9:24       29:09
436   Unknown Partic. 4753   M 00-00      17/52    9:25       29:10
437   Nick Pappass           M 01-19     55/108    9:25       29:11
438   Katie Floyd            F 20-29     50/235    9:25       29:11
439   Autumn Helling         F 20-29     51/235    9:25       29:12
440   Madeline Doherty       F 20-29     52/235    9:25       29:13
441   Joseph Ho              M 30-39     52/135    9:25       29:13
442   Kimberly Schaub        F 20-29     53/235    9:26       29:14
443   Shane Tew              M 30-39     53/135    9:26       29:14
444   Ann McMonigal          F 01-19     32/123    9:26       29:15
445   Justine Davis          F 01-19     33/123    9:27       29:18
446   Kevin Sullivan         M 20-29     54/106    9:27       29:18
447   Emily Walters          F 20-29     54/235    9:27       29:18
448   Robert Dahl            M 60-69      15/34    9:27       29:19
449   Jianping Cheng         M 50-59      29/65    9:27       29:19
450   Darby Graf             F 01-19     34/123    9:27       29:19
451   Craig Roberts          M 40-49     50/124    9:27       29:19
452   Tracy Gallagher        F 30-39     47/282    9:27       29:19
453   Brittany Blancarte     F 20-29     55/235    9:28       29:20
454   Kelly O'Boyle          F 20-29     56/235    9:28       29:20
455   Catharina Berg         F 40-49     25/189    9:28       29:21
456   Sydney Rae Berg        F 01-19     35/123    9:28       29:21
457   Adelle Weigelt         F 20-29     57/235    9:28       29:21
458   John Solomon           M 20-29     55/106    9:28       29:21
459   Timothy Cassady Jr.    M 20-29     56/106    9:28       29:22
460   Shawnta Hernandez      F 20-29     58/235    9:28       29:22
461   Sarah Wang             F 20-29     59/235    9:29       29:23
462   Lisa Anderson          F 30-39     48/282    9:29       29:24
463   Andy Burkhead          M 20-29     57/106    9:30       29:26
464   Jennifer Youngblood    F 20-29     60/235    9:30       29:27
465   Theresa Lane           F 40-49     26/189    9:31       29:29
466   Unknown Partic. 6603   M 00-00      18/52    9:31       29:29
467   Elisha Nelson          F 30-39     49/282    9:31       29:29
468   Lulu Yu                F 20-29     61/235    9:31       29:30
469   Jennifer Sargeant      F 20-29     62/235    9:31       29:30
470   Alison Fujii           F 30-39     50/282    9:31       29:30
471   Tyan Pagdanganan       M 20-29     58/106    9:31       29:31
472   Janet Palmer           F 50-59      10/90    9:32       29:34
473   Chad Chamberlain       M 40-49     51/124    9:32       29:34
474   Erin Demeroutis        F 20-29     63/235    9:32       29:34
475   Julia Hilbun           F 40-49     27/189    9:33       29:35
476   Ralph Provenzano       M 60-69      16/34    9:33       29:36
477   Ryan Rouillard         M 01-19     56/108    9:34       29:39
478   Meredith McElvaney     F 40-49     28/189    9:34       29:40
479   Ricardo Wilson         M 30-39     54/135    9:34       29:40
480   Burte Owens            M 40-49     52/124    9:35       29:44
481   Callie Olson           F 20-29     64/235    9:36       29:46
482   Unknown Partic. 553    M 00-00      19/52    9:36       29:46
483   Mark Sarbach           M 40-49     53/124    9:37       29:49
484   Christopher Dahl       M 30-39     55/135    9:37       29:49
485   Tara Nichols           F 20-29     65/235    9:37       29:49
486   Jamie Dahl             F 30-39     51/282    9:37       29:50
487   Unknown Partic. 4576   M 00-00      20/52    9:37       29:50
488   Shelley Orlowski       F 30-39     52/282    9:38       29:51
489   Michael House          M 20-29     59/106    9:38       29:52
490   Hannah Baldwin         F 20-29     66/235    9:38       29:52
491   Adriane Raduenz        F 30-39     53/282    9:38       29:52
492   Ken Poon               M 30-39     56/135    9:38       29:52
493   Unknown Partic. 4751   M 00-00      21/52    9:38       29:53
494   Teresa Lam             F 20-29     67/235    9:38       29:53
495   Kate Bui               F 30-39     54/282    9:39       29:54
496   Tom Dewalt             M 50-59      30/65    9:39       29:55
497   Susan Gardner          F 30-39     55/282    9:40       29:57
498   Corry Meyer            M 40-49     54/124    9:40       29:57
499   Unknown Partic. 4721   M 00-00      22/52    9:40       29:58
500   Laurel Bluhm           F 30-39     56/282    9:40       29:58
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501   Erin Raymond           F 20-29     68/235    9:40       29:59
502   Chaffin Hornor         M 20-29     60/106    9:40       29:59
503   Pamela Maurice         F 40-49     29/189    9:41       30:00
504   Jason Doyle            M 20-29     61/106    9:41       30:00
505   Unknown Partic. 4542   M 00-00      23/52    9:41       30:01
506   Jacob Kwasnik          M 20-29     62/106    9:41       30:01
507   Marcus Phillips        M 01-19     57/108    9:41       30:01
508   Lillia Fannin          F 50-59      11/90    9:42       30:04
509   Rita Lee               F 20-29     69/235    9:42       30:04
510   Jessica MacChi         F 01-19     36/123    9:42       30:05
511   Hazel Torres           F 20-29     70/235    9:42       30:05
512   Aubrey Rudd            F 30-39     57/282    9:42       30:05
513   Ian Blancarte          M 20-29     63/106    9:43       30:06
514   Holly Graves           F 20-29     71/235    9:43       30:06
515   Natalie Strongin       F 30-39     58/282    9:43       30:06
516   Demetria Sprinkling    F 30-39     59/282    9:43       30:07
517   Lauren Baughn          F 20-29     72/235    9:43       30:08
518   Mark Grunwell          M 60-69      17/34    9:43       30:08
519   Hannah Sanders         F 20-29     73/235    9:44       30:09
520   Tim Wagner             M 40-49     55/124    9:44       30:10
521   Katherine Martucci     F 01-19     37/123    9:44       30:10
522   Kris Reagan            F 20-29     74/235    9:44       30:11
523   Shannon Melody         F 20-29     75/235    9:44       30:11
524   Gunnar White           M 01-19     58/108    9:45       30:12
525   Dustin Depiano         M 20-29     64/106    9:45       30:12
526   Raki Kvitting-White    M 01-19     59/108    9:45       30:13
527   Misty Malone           F 30-39     60/282    9:45       30:13
528   Sakib Hossain          M 20-29     65/106    9:45       30:14
529   Christopher Rinauto    M 20-29     66/106    9:45       30:14
530   Suza Bone              F 40-49     30/189    9:45       30:14
531   Jean Hansen            F 40-49     31/189    9:45       30:14
532   Unknown Partic. 558    M 00-00      24/52    9:45       30:15
533   Jeff Malone            M 20-29     67/106    9:45       30:15
534   Pamela Chow            F 30-39     61/282    9:45       30:15
535   Carolyn Brunner        F 01-19     38/123    9:46       30:16
536   James Norton           M 30-39     57/135    9:46       30:16
537   Keith Hiatt            M 30-39     58/135    9:46       30:16
538   Woody Pang             M 70-99        4/6    9:46       30:17
539   Kyla Hall              F 20-29     76/235    9:46       30:18
540   Julia Walters-Burns    F 40-49     32/189    9:46       30:18
541   Mary Lawler            F 50-59      12/90    9:47       30:19
542   Nell Baughn            F 30-39     62/282    9:47       30:19
543   Kathy Robinson         F 40-49     33/189    9:47       30:20
544   John Brunner           M 50-59      31/65    9:47       30:21
545   Sharvari Waghmare      F 20-29     77/235    9:47       30:21
546   Patrick Fernandez      M 20-29     68/106    9:48       30:23
547   Michelle Westover      F 40-49     34/189    9:49       30:25
548   Jung Sanzo             F 30-39     63/282    9:49       30:26
549   Stefan Caruso          M 30-39     59/135    9:49       30:26
550   Saskia De Jonge        F 20-29     78/235    9:49       30:27
551   Catherine Mellette     F 30-39     64/282    9:50       30:29
552   Kari Brubaker          F 20-29     79/235    9:50       30:29
553   Sharon Hirata          F 50-59      13/90    9:50       30:30
554   Ann Hiatt              F 30-39     65/282    9:50       30:30
555   Kayla Heyer            F 20-29     80/235    9:50       30:30
556   Erin Hofto             F 30-39     66/282    9:50       30:30
557   Jed Tsai               M 20-29     69/106    9:51       30:31
558   Joy Tomas              F 00-00       3/17    9:51       30:33
559   Sandy Jex              F 40-49     35/189    9:52       30:34
560   William Erbeck         M 40-49     56/124    9:52       30:34
561   Ian Eddy               M 40-49     57/124    9:52       30:34
562   Katrina Tolentino      F 20-29     81/235    9:52       30:34
563   Tyler Bitle            M 20-29     70/106    9:52       30:35
564   Evan Erbeck            M 01-19     60/108    9:52       30:35
565   Heidi Whalley          F 30-39     67/282    9:52       30:35
566   Cathy Sullivan         F 20-29     82/235    9:52       30:36
567   Tami Yamashita         F 30-39     68/282    9:52       30:36
568   Stephen Medawar        M 20-29     71/106    9:52       30:36
569   Julie Angell           F 30-39     69/282    9:53       30:38
570   Erin Graf              F 20-29     83/235    9:53       30:39
571   Miles Avilez           M 30-39     60/135    9:54       30:40
572   Tanya Avilez           F 30-39     70/282    9:54       30:42
573   Robert Terry           M 60-69      18/34    9:55       30:46
574   Keith Leitich          M 40-49     58/124    9:56       30:47
575   Jennifer Nguyen        F 20-29     84/235    9:56       30:47
576   Lara Owczarski         F 40-49     36/189    9:56       30:47
577   Mai Le                 F 20-29     85/235    9:56       30:47
578   Weiyan Huang           F 20-29     86/235    9:56       30:48
579   Michael Danenberg      M 20-29     72/106    9:56       30:48
580   Cheryl-Ann Roberge     F 30-39     71/282    9:56       30:49
581   Sean Wen               M 20-29     73/106    9:56       30:49
582   Kelly Reid             F 40-49     37/189    9:57       30:50
583   Unknown Partic. 4710   M 00-00      25/52    9:57       30:50
584   Kerry Bunday           M 50-59      32/65    9:57       30:51
585   Marilyn Bunday         F 50-59      14/90    9:57       30:51
586   Kelsey Rudd            F 20-29     87/235    9:58       30:53
587   Jordon Jansen          M 01-19     61/108    9:58       30:54
588   Adrian Eng             M 30-39     61/135    9:58       30:54
589   Ryan Baltazar          M 30-39     62/135    9:58       30:54
590   Ben Zapata             M 60-69      19/34    9:58       30:55
591   Juan Cruz Jr.          M 50-59      33/65    9:59       30:56
592   Mark Neal              M 30-39     63/135    9:59       30:56
593   Paul Kurfess           M 40-49     59/124    9:59       30:57
594   Judy De Jonge          F 50-59      15/90    9:59       30:57
595   Benjamin Davidson      M 20-29     74/106   10:00       30:59
596   Veronica Beverley      F 20-29     88/235   10:00       31:01
597   Jerry Wang             M 20-29     75/106   10:01       31:02
598   Karli Maenhout         F 01-19     39/123   10:01       31:02
599   Kari Maenhout          F 40-49     38/189   10:01       31:02
600   Melissa Defrance       F 30-39     72/282   10:01       31:03
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601   Ashley Hell            F 20-29     89/235   10:01       31:03
602   Nick Ryan              M 20-29     76/106   10:01       31:03
603   Hawkins Defrance       M 30-39     64/135   10:01       31:03
604   Cyrus Shahrivar        M 20-29     77/106   10:02       31:05
605   Erinn Bollinger        F 40-49     39/189   10:02       31:05
606   Chance Cramer          M 01-19     62/108   10:02       31:06
607   Unknown Partic. 6336   M 00-00      26/52   10:02       31:06
608   Nikolas Lawson         M 20-29     78/106   10:02       31:06
609   John Bollinger         M 50-59      34/65   10:03       31:08
610   Olivia Vandlac         F 01-19     40/123   10:03       31:08
611   Emma Colley            F 01-19     41/123   10:03       31:09
612   Bebe Colley            F 40-49     40/189   10:04       31:11
613   Chanel Thorn           F 30-39     73/282   10:04       31:11
614   Heidi Jessup           F 30-39     74/282   10:04       31:11
615   Greg Rice              M 30-39     65/135   10:04       31:12
616   Jessie Lin             F 30-39     75/282   10:04       31:13
617   Roque Antonio          M 00-00      27/52   10:04       31:13
618   Samantha Casne         F 20-29     90/235   10:05       31:14
619   Lisa Hill              F 30-39     76/282   10:05       31:15
620   A. Jason Morris        M 30-39     66/135   10:05       31:15
621   Vikki Anderson         F 50-59      16/90   10:05       31:15
622   Pamela Greb            F 30-39     77/282   10:05       31:16
623   Laura Miars            F 20-29     91/235   10:05       31:16
624   Sherry Zollars         F 50-59      17/90   10:05       31:17
625   Brenda Hines           F 30-39     78/282   10:07       31:22
626   Leslie Barronian       F 50-59      18/90   10:07       31:22
627   Aris Garcia            M 30-39     67/135   10:07       31:22
628   Rebecca Uusitalo       F 30-39     79/282   10:08       31:24
629   Alvin Griggs           M 40-49     60/124   10:08       31:25
630   Scott Rengli           M 40-49     61/124   10:08       31:25
631   Erik Suh               M 40-49     62/124   10:08       31:26
632   Jake Voss              M 30-39     68/135   10:09       31:27
633   Kyle Clark             M 40-49     63/124   10:09       31:27
634   Jessica Cullinan       F 20-29     92/235   10:09       31:28
635   Mike Lacey             M 20-29     79/106   10:09       31:28
636   Jan Sheeley            F 50-59      19/90   10:10       31:31
637   Kimberly Monnahan      F 50-59      20/90   10:10       31:31
638   Grant Ruter            M 20-29     80/106   10:10       31:32
639   Gloria Cropper         F 30-39     80/282   10:11       31:33
640   Ron Hood               M 30-39     69/135   10:11       31:33
641   Destiny Jeffries       F 20-29     93/235   10:11       31:33
642   Unknown Partic. 4752   M 00-00      28/52   10:11       31:34
643   Angie Connell          F 30-39     81/282   10:12       31:38
644   Christopher Bruno      M 30-39     70/135   10:12       31:38
645   Jessica Diaz           F 01-19     42/123   10:13       31:39
646   Margaret Stahl         F 20-29     94/235   10:13       31:40
647   Tricia Teneycks        F 30-39     82/282   10:13       31:41
648   Shelley Diaz           F 40-49     41/189   10:13       31:41
649   Ilyasah Charles        F 30-39     83/282   10:13       31:41
650   Aaron Mote             M 20-29     81/106   10:14       31:43
651   Jacqueline Artis       F 20-29     95/235   10:14       31:43
652   Brian Dodgson          M 20-29     82/106   10:14       31:43
653   Rachel Martin          F 20-29     96/235   10:14       31:43
654   Michael Kawauchi       M 40-49     64/124   10:14       31:44
655   Lisa Druesdow          F 30-39     84/282   10:14       31:44
656   Rose Williams          F 20-29     97/235   10:14       31:44
657   Nancy McAllister       F 50-59      21/90   10:15       31:46
658   Trish Priest           F 40-49     42/189   10:15       31:46
659   Sandy Fahey            F 30-39     85/282   10:15       31:47
660   Richard Choi           M 50-59      35/65   10:15       31:47
661   Sandy Jones            F 20-29     98/235   10:15       31:47
662   Liza Russo             F 30-39     86/282   10:15       31:47
663   Michael Fahey          M 40-49     65/124   10:15       31:47
664   Penny Eachus           F 40-49     43/189   10:16       31:49
665   Carrie Bruno           F 30-39     87/282   10:16       31:49
666   Katie Marsterson       F 20-29     99/235   10:17       31:52
667   Devon Carol            F 20-29    100/235   10:17       31:53
668   Mark Frey              M 50-59      36/65   10:17       31:53
669   Gregory Park           M 50-59      37/65   10:18       31:57
670   Mark Hatcher           M 40-49     66/124   10:18       31:57
671   Frances Clark          F 30-39     88/282   10:19       31:58
672   Kelvin Sezto           M 30-39     71/135   10:19       31:59
673   Jason Li               M 01-19     63/108   10:20       32:01
674   Rebecca Philipsen      F 30-39     89/282   10:20       32:01
675   Katie Bobzien          F 20-29    101/235   10:20       32:01
676   Michelle Parker        F 30-39     90/282   10:20       32:02
677   Martin Philipsen       M 30-39     72/135   10:20       32:03
678   Kelsey Hatch           F 01-19     43/123   10:21       32:04
679   Deb Bayd               F 40-49     44/189   10:21       32:05
680   Gina Laplaca           F 30-39     91/282   10:21       32:05
681   Joseph Allen           M 40-49     67/124   10:21       32:05
682   Ben Lemaster           M 01-19     64/108   10:22       32:07
683   Aberash Katisso        F 20-29    102/235   10:22       32:08
684   Carl Kurfess           M 40-49     68/124   10:22       32:08
685   David Lemaster         M 40-49     69/124   10:22       32:09
686   Jane Dodgson           F 20-29    103/235   10:22       32:09
687   Jackie Mintz           F 40-49     45/189   10:22       32:09
688   Lauren Rundberg        F 20-29    104/235   10:23       32:12
689   Adam Louvau            M 20-29     83/106   10:23       32:12
690   Heather Feheley        F 30-39     92/282   10:23       32:12
691   Monica Diaz            F 30-39     93/282   10:24       32:14
692   Quynh-Nhi Tran         F 01-19     44/123   10:24       32:14
693   Stacy Kroh             F 20-29    105/235   10:24       32:15
694   Damien Powell          M 30-39     73/135   10:24       32:15
695   Tiffany McCullough     F 20-29    106/235   10:25       32:17
696   Larry Apolonio         M 40-49     70/124   10:25       32:17
697   Elizabeth Parker       F 20-29    107/235   10:25       32:19
698   Mary  molly Crane      F 30-39     94/282   10:26       32:20
699   Jessica Zahn           F 30-39     95/282   10:26       32:20
700   Kristi Reynolds        F 30-39     96/282   10:26       32:20
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701   Nancy Malm             F 50-59      22/90   10:26       32:20
702   Manasi Manasi          F 20-29    108/235   10:26       32:21
703   Heather Edin           F 20-29    109/235   10:26       32:21
704   Teri Demeroutis        F 50-59      23/90   10:26       32:22
705   Ram Sundaram           M 40-49     71/124   10:27       32:23
706   Danh Tran              M 01-19     65/108   10:27       32:24
707   Jeanette Stevens       F 40-49     46/189   10:28       32:26
708   Melissa Scott          F 30-39     97/282   10:28       32:26
709   Allison Nieman         F 30-39     98/282   10:28       32:27
710   Wendy Manning          M 30-39     74/135   10:28       32:28
711   Cheryl Klisch          F 30-39     99/282   10:30       32:32
712   Emily Ballbach         F 20-29    110/235   10:30       32:32
713   Jed Shridhar           M 01-19     66/108   10:30       32:33
714   Robin Cooper           F 40-49     47/189   10:31       32:35
715   David Ballbach         M 50-59      38/65   10:31       32:36
716   Gerald Creeth          M 40-49     72/124   10:31       32:37
717   Caroline Saayman       F 01-19     45/123   10:32       32:38
718   Shish Shridhar         M 40-49     73/124   10:32       32:40
719   Rebecca Stephenson     F 30-39    100/282   10:32       32:40
720   Tammy Barnhart         F 40-49     48/189   10:33       32:41
721   Lorenzo Frazier        M 40-49     74/124   10:33       32:42
722   Gianna Hughes          F 40-49     49/189   10:34       32:45
723   Madelynn Mak           F 01-19     46/123   10:34       32:45
724   Stacie Mak             F 30-39    101/282   10:34       32:45
725   Nicole Stevens         F 01-19     47/123   10:34       32:45
726   Kellly Barrett         F 40-49     50/189   10:34       32:46
727   Lindsay Stevens        F 01-19     48/123   10:34       32:46
728   Gary Mahoney           M 50-59      39/65   10:35       32:48
729   Justin Apolonio        M 01-19     67/108   10:35       32:48
730   Kaikea Schlenker       F 01-19     49/123   10:35       32:48
731   Christopher Aguirre    M 30-39     75/135   10:35       32:49
732   Makenna Kilgallon      F 01-19     50/123   10:35       32:49
733   Malorie Hilscher       F 30-39    102/282   10:35       32:50
734   Jeffery Schlenker      M 40-49     75/124   10:35       32:50
735   Robin Powell           F 30-39    103/282   10:35       32:50
736   Dawn Swenson           F 30-39    104/282   10:36       32:51
737   Tracey Doss            F 40-49     51/189   10:36       32:51
738   Jessica Byrne          F 01-19     51/123   10:36       32:52
739   Gregory Doss           M 40-49     76/124   10:36       32:52
740   James Monson           M 01-19     68/108   10:36       32:53
741   Ashley Abriam-Snell    F 01-19     52/123   10:37       32:54
742   Nick Linsao            M 01-19     69/108   10:37       32:54
743   Herminio Linsao        M 60-69      20/34   10:37       32:54
744   Roman Linsao           M 30-39     76/135   10:37       32:54
745   Kathy Dabundo          F 40-49     52/189   10:37       32:55
746   Patricia Buckley       F 50-59      24/90   10:37       32:55
747   Thomas Koch            M 20-29     84/106   10:38       32:57
748   Courtney MacNealy-Koch F 20-29    111/235   10:38       32:58
749   Sharon Rudd            F 50-59      25/90   10:38       32:59
750   Nolana Newton          F 30-39    105/282   10:39       33:00
751   Carol Mahoney          F 50-59      26/90   10:39       33:02
752   Susan Parker           F 40-49     53/189   10:40       33:03
753   Lara McMonigal         F 01-19     53/123   10:40       33:04
754   Shannon Abrams         F 30-39    106/282   10:40       33:04
755   Darwin Allen           M 40-49     77/124   10:40       33:04
756   Michelle Hollatz       F 20-29    112/235   10:41       33:06
757   Elizabeth Graves       F 20-29    113/235   10:41       33:06
758   Julie Hollatz          F 20-29    114/235   10:41       33:08
759   Lukas Petersons        M 30-39     77/135   10:41       33:08
760   Joan Bautista          F 30-39    107/282   10:41       33:08
761   James Orbistondo       M 40-49     78/124   10:42       33:09
762   Lindsay Baerg          F 01-19     54/123   10:42       33:09
763   Lucy Kuhn              F 40-49     54/189   10:44       33:16
764   Kathleen Roberts       F 40-49     55/189   10:44       33:16
765   Teri Decocq            F 50-59      27/90   10:44       33:17
766   Loreen Sako            F 50-59      28/90   10:44       33:17
767   Bob Wilkinson          M 60-69      21/34   10:45       33:20
768   Rouselle Mapalo        F 30-39    108/282   10:45       33:20
769   Lillian Kilgallon      F 01-19     55/123   10:45       33:20
770   Tanna Kilgallon        F 30-39    109/282   10:45       33:21
771   Michelle Mapalo        F 30-39    110/282   10:45       33:21
772   Jackie Dempsey         F 30-39    111/282   10:45       33:21
773   Carolyne Livas         F 30-39    112/282   10:45       33:21
774   Tipawan Reed           F 60-69       1/24   10:46       33:22
775   Maria Rey              F 20-29    115/235   10:46       33:23
776   Alexander Belfiore     M 01-19     70/108   10:46       33:23
777   Laura Jones            F 20-29    116/235   10:46       33:24
778   Enrique Alvarado       M 00-00      29/52   10:47       33:26
779   Leslie Ota             F 40-49     56/189   10:47       33:27
780   Citlali Perez          F 20-29    117/235   10:48       33:28
781   Maria Alvarado         F 00-00       4/17   10:48       33:30
782   Andrea Crawford        F 20-29    118/235   10:48       33:30
783   Vicky Tsai             F 20-29    119/235   10:49       33:31
784   Sean Murray            M 30-39     78/135   10:49       33:32
785   Tara Burns             F 20-29    120/235   10:49       33:32
786   Blake Madden           M 30-39     79/135   10:49       33:32
787   Betsy Corry            F 50-59      29/90   10:50       33:34
788   Joan Monson            F 40-49     57/189   10:50       33:35
789   Vera Huang             F 40-49     58/189   10:50       33:36
790   Tim Mitchell           M 01-19     71/108   10:51       33:37
791   Cassie Baucom          F 20-29    121/235   10:51       33:37
792   Katie Harkins          F 01-19     56/123   10:51       33:38
793   Mark Mitchell          M 50-59      40/65   10:51       33:38
794   Pauline Torrella       F 20-29    122/235   10:51       33:38
795   Gerard Philpotts       M 00-00      30/52   10:51       33:38
796   Kaitlyn Tran           F 01-19     57/123   10:51       33:39
797   Jovial Shah            M 30-39     80/135   10:52       33:40
798   Boris Bak              M 30-39     81/135   10:52       33:41
799   Andrei Baioura         M 30-39     82/135   10:52       33:41
800   Nataliya Semez         F 30-39    113/282   10:52       33:42
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801   Marie Daquiz           F 40-49     59/189   10:52       33:42
802   Janette Armand         F 20-29    123/235   10:53       33:43
803   Thomas Than            M 30-39     83/135   10:53       33:43
804   Susan Dugal            F 20-29    124/235   10:53       33:43
805   David Kauff            M 50-59      41/65   10:53       33:45
806   Unknown Partic. 4543   M 00-00      31/52   10:54       33:46
807   Chandra Carlisle       F 20-29    125/235   10:54       33:47
808   Gabriel Harrison       M 30-39     84/135   10:54       33:48
809   Laurie Halverson       F 50-59      30/90   10:55       33:51
810   Ann Campbell           F 50-59      31/90   10:55       33:52
811   Michael Rompogren      M 50-59      42/65   10:56       33:53
812   Margie Ramsdell        F 50-59      32/90   10:57       33:57
813   Shane Stratton         M 40-49     79/124   10:58       33:59
814   Ernie Garcia           M 30-39     85/135   10:58       34:00
815   Melissa Barnhill       F 30-39    114/282   10:58       34:00
816   Teddi Scales           F 30-39    115/282   10:58       34:00
817   Pat Glebe              M 50-59      43/65   10:59       34:02
818   Anmarie Aylward        F 50-59      33/90   10:59       34:02
819   Seth Ettwein           M 30-39     86/135   10:59       34:03
820   Loming Bogar           F 50-59      34/90   10:59       34:04
821   Colleen Engle          F 50-59      35/90   11:00       34:05
822   Ericka Pen             F 30-39    116/282   11:00       34:05
823   Twyla Baird            F 40-49     60/189   11:00       34:06
824   Kayla Lee              F 20-29    126/235   11:00       34:07
825   Marty Lee              F 50-59      36/90   11:00       34:07
826   Meghan McCambridge     F 20-29    127/235   11:01       34:09
827   Brian Falkner          M 30-39     87/135   11:01       34:09
828   Ashley Willers         F 20-29    128/235   11:01       34:10
829   Stephanie Cosina       F 30-39    117/282   11:01       34:10
830   Lowell Zweigle         M 60-69      22/34   11:01       34:10
831   Simone Staley          F 20-29    129/235   11:01       34:10
832   Renee Kraw             F 40-49     61/189   11:02       34:11
833   Jacob Landskov         M 00-00      32/52   11:03       34:15
834   Jennifer Carson        F 30-39    118/282   11:03       34:16
835   Jody Bogues            F 30-39    119/282   11:03       34:16
836   Tracy McCain           F 40-49     62/189   11:04       34:19
837   Lindsay Hudson         F 30-39    120/282   11:04       34:19
838   Darcy Juneau           F 40-49     63/189   11:05       34:20
839   Heidi Wiley            F 40-49     64/189   11:05       34:22
840   Leighellen Landskoy    F 30-39    121/282   11:05       34:23
841   Gerbielyn Prieto       F 40-49     65/189   11:05       34:23
842   Fredianne Gray         F 40-49     66/189   11:05       34:23
843   Matthew Fowle          M 01-19     72/108   11:06       34:24
844   Bryce Merritt          F 01-19     58/123   11:06       34:25
845   Hanh Quynh Pham        F 20-29    130/235   11:06       34:25
846   Dawn Weaver            F 40-49     67/189   11:06       34:26
847   Nathan Hardman         M 01-19     73/108   11:07       34:27
848   Ryan Hardman           M 30-39     88/135   11:07       34:27
849   Tara Liekkio           F 30-39    122/282   11:07       34:27
850   Richard Zhu            M 20-29     85/106   11:07       34:28
851   Claire Kucera          F 20-29    131/235   11:07       34:28
852   Kevin Merritt          M 40-49     80/124   11:07       34:28
853   Morgan Taylor          M 01-19     74/108   11:07       34:28
854   Katie Heidere          F 30-39    123/282   11:07       34:29
855   B Michelle Johnson     F 30-39    124/282   11:07       34:29
856   Carolyn Kaiser         F 40-49     68/189   11:08       34:30
857   Omoshade Idowu         F 20-29    132/235   11:08       34:31
858   Yumiko Uchino          F 60-69       2/24   11:08       34:31
859   Anna Foster            F 01-19     59/123   11:08       34:32
860   Christian Webber       M 40-49     81/124   11:09       34:34
861   Maria Wald             F 40-49     69/189   11:09       34:34
862   Lindsay Adams          F 30-39    125/282   11:09       34:34
863   Tres Hatch             F 40-49     70/189   11:09       34:34
864   Lillian Wong           F 30-39    126/282   11:09       34:34
865   Jamie Johnson          F 20-29    133/235   11:09       34:35
866   Hiroki Onitsuka        M 20-29     86/106   11:09       34:35
867   Grant Granger          M 30-39     89/135   11:09       34:35
868   Samantha Salzwedel     F 20-29    134/235   11:09       34:35
869   Heather Schmidt        F 20-29    135/235   11:10       34:36
870   Unknown Partic. 4762   M 00-00      33/52   11:10       34:36
871   Ashley Larson          F 01-19     60/123   11:10       34:36
872   Alexis Miller          F 20-29    136/235   11:10       34:37
873   Sara Cromyak           F 20-29    137/235   11:10       34:38
874   Hannah Lampkin         F 01-19     61/123   11:11       34:39
875   Andrew Lampkin         M 40-49     82/124   11:11       34:39
876   Wende Wood             F 50-59      37/90   11:11       34:40
877   Sammy Cederwall        M 01-19     75/108   11:11       34:41
878   Patricia Piampanichwat F 20-29    138/235   11:11       34:41
879   Regina Jeffers         F 30-39    127/282   11:12       34:42
880   Jessica Stevenson      F 20-29    139/235   11:12       34:44
881   Amanda Tilley          F 30-39    128/282   11:13       34:45
882   Steve Keller           M 50-59      44/65   11:14       34:49
883   Kelsey Ballard         F 01-19     62/123   11:14       34:50
884   Mary Keller            F 50-59      38/90   11:14       34:50
885   Judy Henrichs          F 40-49     71/189   11:15       34:51
886   Paige Ballard          F 30-39    129/282   11:15       34:51
887   Unknown Partic. 4575   M 00-00      34/52   11:15       34:52
888   Erin Hawk              F 40-49     72/189   11:15       34:52
889   Alice Cho              F 01-19     63/123   11:15       34:52
890   Alexandria Manalo      F 40-49     73/189   11:15       34:53
891   Samantha Busby         F 20-29    140/235   11:16       34:56
892   Ryan Hall              M 20-29     87/106   11:17       34:58
893   Sara Streight          F 20-29    141/235   11:17       34:58
894   Ethan Ong              M 01-19     76/108   11:17       34:58
895   Pam Robinson           F 40-49     74/189   11:17       34:59
896   Will Pliska            M 01-19     77/108   11:17       34:59
897   Ben Pliska             M 01-19     78/108   11:17       34:59
898   Linda Dahl             F 50-59      39/90   11:18       35:02
899   Alex Woodall           M 01-19     79/108   11:18       35:03
900   Zoie Calvin            F 01-19     64/123   11:19       35:04
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901   Lloyd Woodall          M 60-69      23/34   11:19       35:04
902   Chelsea Woodall        F 01-19     65/123   11:19       35:04
903   Donna Woodall          F 40-49     75/189   11:19       35:04
904   Rukshang Verma         M 01-19     80/108   11:19       35:05
905   Tylie Topdjian         F 01-19     66/123   11:19       35:05
906   David Woodall          M 30-39     90/135   11:19       35:06
907   Dhiresh Kumar          M 30-39     91/135   11:19       35:06
908   Joann Herzog           F 30-39    130/282   11:21       35:10
909   Deborah Rechnitz       F 50-59      40/90   11:21       35:10
910   Kayo Yamzaki           F 40-49     76/189   11:21       35:10
911   Jeffrey Sheldon        M 30-39     92/135   11:21       35:11
912   Dallas Wilson          M 20-29     88/106   11:21       35:11
913   Ashley Wilson          F 20-29    142/235   11:21       35:11
914   Laura Huntley          F 20-29    143/235   11:21       35:12
915   Rian Chilson           F 30-39    131/282   11:21       35:12
916   Sue Lamie              F 40-49     77/189   11:21       35:12
917   Susan Butterfield      F 20-29    144/235   11:21       35:12
918   Sarah Rollins          F 20-29    145/235   11:22       35:13
919   Amy Ostrand            F 20-29    146/235   11:22       35:13
920   Nancy Best             F 50-59      41/90   11:22       35:13
921   Amy Starr              F 30-39    132/282   11:22       35:14
922   Jaidyn Lam             F 01-19     67/123   11:23       35:16
923   Melanie Chen           F 30-39    133/282   11:23       35:17
924   Marilyn Hall           F 40-49     78/189   11:23       35:17
925   Kent Chen              M 40-49     83/124   11:23       35:17
926   Alisabeth Beecher      F 30-39    134/282   11:23       35:17
927   Tae Akagi              F 30-39    135/282   11:23       35:18
928   Jennifer Lam           F 40-49     79/189   11:24       35:20
929   Ashley Nickles         F 20-29    147/235   11:25       35:24
930   Morgan Mattheisen      F 20-29    148/235   11:25       35:24
931   Taylor Mattheisen      F 20-29    149/235   11:25       35:24
932   Jordan Mattheisen      F 01-19     68/123   11:25       35:24
933   Hannah Thornsburg      F 01-19     69/123   11:25       35:25
934   Michelle Cline         F 30-39    136/282   11:25       35:25
935   Ashley Bjorgum         F 20-29    150/235   11:25       35:25
936   Erin Wit               F 30-39    137/282   11:26       35:26
937   Terri Sarver           F 40-49     80/189   11:26       35:28
938   Sammie Box             F 01-19     70/123   11:26       35:28
939   Rachel Phillips        F 30-39    138/282   11:26       35:28
940   Benji Box              M 01-19     81/108   11:26       35:28
941   Thomas Branstad Philli M 01-19     82/108   11:27       35:29
942   Lori Box               F 40-49     81/189   11:27       35:29
943   Emily Tollefson        F 30-39    139/282   11:27       35:30
944   Ayano Kishi            F 20-29    151/235   11:27       35:31
945   Don O'Connell          M 50-59      45/65   11:28       35:32
946   Esteban Aguilar        M 30-39     93/135   11:28       35:32
947   Haejin Jun             F 40-49     82/189   11:28       35:33
948   Vickie Siamundo        F 30-39    140/282   11:28       35:34
949   Sydney Sorensen        F 01-19     71/123   11:28       35:34
950   Robin Nash             F 30-39    141/282   11:29       35:35
951   Michael Cunanan        M 30-39     94/135   11:29       35:35
952   Alex Palacios          M 01-19     83/108   11:29       35:36
953   Yonni Tauschek         F 40-49     83/189   11:29       35:36
954   Jimmy Ramos            M 20-29     89/106   11:29       35:37
955   Devin McClain          M 30-39     95/135   11:30       35:38
956   Chris Visbal           M 30-39     96/135   11:30       35:38
957   Amie Nicolas           F 30-39    142/282   11:30       35:38
958   Sterling Miller        M 01-19     84/108   11:30       35:39
959   Amy Schmidtzinsky      F 30-39    143/282   11:30       35:39
960   Karen Dale             F 30-39    144/282   11:30       35:39
961   Carol Miller           F 50-59      42/90   11:30       35:39
962   Mary Eileen O'Reilly   F 60-69       3/24   11:31       35:41
963   Sandra Loyer           F 50-59      43/90   11:31       35:42
964   Jessica Lee            F 20-29    152/235   11:31       35:43
965   Tim McMenamin          M 50-59      46/65   11:31       35:43
966   Ilana Berry            F 20-29    153/235   11:32       35:45
967   Jenny Stratton         F 30-39    145/282   11:33       35:47
968   Vicky Wenzlau          F 50-59      44/90   11:33       35:47
969   Jackie Tew             F 40-49     84/189   11:33       35:48
970   Arlene Cooper          F 30-39    146/282   11:33       35:48
971   Paul Beethe            M 50-59      47/65   11:33       35:49
972   Jamie Beethe           F 30-39    147/282   11:33       35:49
973   Teresa Howe            F 40-49     85/189   11:33       35:49
974   Ben Hanna              M 40-49     84/124   11:33       35:49
975   Raquel Cervantes       F 20-29    154/235   11:34       35:50
976   Cristina Haworth       F 20-29    155/235   11:34       35:50
977   Rebecca Ballbach       F 50-59      45/90   11:34       35:50
978   Adrianne Hunter        F 20-29    156/235   11:34       35:50
979   Rachel Escott          F 20-29    157/235   11:34       35:50
980   Cynthia J              F 50-59      46/90   11:34       35:51
981   Annie Johnson          F 20-29    158/235   11:34       35:51
982   Heidi Lewis            F 50-59      47/90   11:34       35:51
983   Melanie Snyder         F 30-39    148/282   11:35       35:53
984   Jennifer Younger       F 30-39    149/282   11:35       35:54
985   Kaitlin Pimentel       F 30-39    150/282   11:35       35:54
986   Kriston McDonough      F 30-39    151/282   11:35       35:54
987   Erin Sickles           F 20-29    159/235   11:35       35:54
988   Calvin Lwin            M 30-39     97/135   11:35       35:55
989   Sophia Tasler          F 20-29    160/235   11:35       35:55
990   Anna Marie Carpio      F 30-39    152/282   11:36       35:58
991   David Martucci         M 40-49     85/124   11:36       35:59
992   Sarah Rogers           F 30-39    153/282   11:36       35:59
993   Carolyn Graves         F 50-59      48/90   11:36       35:59
994   Kristi Johnson         F 40-49     86/189   11:36       35:59
995   Ralph Graves           M 50-59      48/65   11:37       36:00
996   Ray Winterowd          M 60-69      24/34   11:37       36:01
997   Kirstin Mahoney        F 20-29    161/235   11:37       36:01
998   Ven Nevers             F 40-49     87/189   11:37       36:01
999   Phillip Allison        M 40-49     86/124   11:37       36:01
1000  Aylin Klein            F 30-39    154/282   11:37       36:02
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1001  Metasebia Afework      F 30-39    155/282   11:37       36:02
1002  Peyton Laughman-Winter F 01-19     72/123   11:37       36:02
1003  Paulina Chau           F 30-39    156/282   11:38       36:03
1004  Jennifer Coates        F 20-29    162/235   11:38       36:04
1005  Melissa Brown          F 40-49     88/189   11:39       36:08
1006  Gina Young             F 30-39    157/282   11:39       36:08
1007  Kimberly Durham-O'Neil F 40-49     89/189   11:40       36:09
1008  Sarah Graver           F 20-29    163/235   11:40       36:09
1009  Briana Johnson         F 20-29    164/235   11:40       36:10
1010  Jessica Greenfeild     F 00-00       5/17   11:40       36:11
1011  Sarah Jackson          F 30-39    158/282   11:40       36:11
1012  Rachael Howell         F 30-39    159/282   11:40       36:11
1013  Brooke McCraslin       F 40-49     90/189   11:41       36:12
1014  Annemarie Brown        F 30-39    160/282   11:41       36:12
1015  Taylor Gehlen          F 01-19     73/123   11:42       36:15
1016  Brynn Maenhout         F 00-00       6/17   11:42       36:17
1017  Michael Graubard       M 30-39     98/135   11:42       36:17
1018  Laurie Thornton        F 30-39    161/282   11:43       36:18
1019  Sunny Cuen             F 00-00       7/17   11:43       36:19
1020  Marsha Murray          F 50-59      49/90   11:43       36:20
1021  Tyler Bjork            M 01-19     85/108   11:44       36:21
1022  David Zern             M 20-29     90/106   11:44       36:21
1023  Stephanie Heathcote    F 20-29    165/235   11:44       36:21
1024  Nicole Kansier         F 20-29    166/235   11:44       36:21
1025  Unknown Partic. 4746   M 00-00      35/52   11:44       36:22
1026  Lori Wong              F 40-49     91/189   11:44       36:23
1027  Don Wallex             M 00-00      36/52   11:45       36:24
1028  Courtney Cochran       F 01-19     74/123   11:45       36:25
1029  Stephanie Posten       F 20-29    167/235   11:45       36:25
1030  Amy Holly              F 30-39    162/282   11:45       36:26
1031  Yuko Okazawa           F 30-39    163/282   11:45       36:27
1032  Hiroshi Okazawa        M 30-39     99/135   11:45       36:27
1033  Christie Szili         F 30-39    164/282   11:45       36:27
1034  Tonya Framstad         F 30-39    165/282   11:46       36:28
1035  Shauna Davis           F 40-49     92/189   11:47       36:33
1036  Gary Hauff             M 40-49     87/124   11:47       36:33
1037  Leo Gonzalez           M 30-39    100/135   11:48       36:34
1038  Scott McGarvey         M 40-49     88/124   11:48       36:34
1039  Margaret McGarvey      F 40-49     93/189   11:48       36:35
1040  Jacqueline Carreno Jua F 30-39    166/282   11:48       36:35
1041  Christina Henderson    F 30-39    167/282   11:48       36:36
1042  Beth Rock              F 40-49     94/189   11:49       36:37
1043  Charlene Preston       F 40-49     95/189   11:49       36:38
1044  Michael Patterson      M 50-59      49/65   11:50       36:40
1045  Mariah Rogers          F 20-29    168/235   11:50       36:42
1046  Sarah Cederwall        F 01-19     75/123   11:50       36:42
1047  Debbie Cederwall       F 50-59      50/90   11:50       36:42
1048  Tracy Martin           F 40-49     96/189   11:50       36:42
1049  Bryan Ransford         M 40-49     89/124   11:51       36:45
1050  Jessica Swanson        F 20-29    169/235   11:51       36:45
1051  Jacob Swanson          M 20-29     91/106   11:52       36:46
1052  Stephanie Walton       F 20-29    170/235   11:52       36:46
1053  Rick Sanders           M 50-59      50/65   11:52       36:46
1054  Lauren Ransford        F 40-49     97/189   11:52       36:47
1055  Jerry Green            M 50-59      51/65   11:53       36:49
1056  Michelle Hookland      F 30-39    168/282   11:53       36:49
1057  Tess Degraffenreid     M 30-39    101/135   11:53       36:49
1058  Jaime Riplinger        F 00-00       8/17   11:53       36:51
1059  Sue Ventura            F 40-49     98/189   11:53       36:51
1060  Robert Schadt          M 20-29     92/106   11:54       36:52
1061  Paige Schadt           F 20-29    171/235   11:54       36:52
1062  Tara Kelley            F 20-29    172/235   11:54       36:53
1063  Carrie Thornton        F 30-39    169/282   11:54       36:53
1064  Amanda Jones           F 30-39    170/282   11:54       36:54
1065  Rachel Sanchez         F 01-19     76/123   11:55       36:56
1066  Kristin Freshwater     F 20-29    173/235   11:55       36:56
1067  Shane Hartley          M 30-39    102/135   11:56       37:01
1068  Erica Chong            F 20-29    174/235   11:57       37:03
1069  Ann Determan           F 30-39    171/282   11:58       37:05
1070  Cindy Woods            F 40-49     99/189   11:58       37:07
1071  Joy Konielzka          F 30-39    172/282   11:58       37:07
1072  Lisa Schreib           F 30-39    173/282   11:59       37:08
1073  Jessica Gottesman      F 40-49    100/189   11:59       37:08
1074  Signe Alsin            F 50-59      51/90   11:59       37:09
1075  Robin MacDonald        F 30-39    174/282   11:59       37:10
1076  Stacy Heathcote        F 20-29    175/235   12:00       37:11
1077  Trace Parker           F 40-49    101/189   12:00       37:12
1078  Kimberly Kaiser        F 20-29    176/235   12:01       37:15
1079  Sri Stephens           F 40-49    102/189   12:01       37:15
1080  Unknown Partic. 4759   M 00-00      37/52   12:01       37:16
1081  Pamela Garcia          F 40-49    103/189   12:02       37:17
1082  Khalinda Fazli         F 30-39    175/282   12:02       37:19
1083  Shane Carothers        M 30-39    103/135   12:03       37:20
1084  Darlene Rompogren      F 50-59      52/90   12:03       37:21
1085  Daniel Young           M 30-39    104/135   12:03       37:21
1086  Sheila Farahani        F 30-39    176/282   12:03       37:22
1087  Valarie Portanova      F 20-29    177/235   12:04       37:24
1088  Karen Longo            F 40-49    104/189   12:05       37:26
1089  Duane Krueger          M 30-39    105/135   12:06       37:30
1090  Eduard Tokarek         M 30-39    106/135   12:06       37:30
1091  Patricia Tokarek       F 20-29    178/235   12:06       37:30
1092  Dabney Marsh           F 30-39    177/282   12:06       37:31
1093  Christopher Williamson M 20-29     93/106   12:07       37:35
1094  Michele Eddy           F 40-49    105/189   12:07       37:35
1095  Katie Barton           F 20-29    179/235   12:07       37:35
1096  Lily Wallin            F 01-19     77/123   12:08       37:37
1097  Sophie Schmidt         F 01-19     78/123   12:08       37:38
1098  Didi Marquez           F 40-49    106/189   12:08       37:38
1099  Todd Yonemitsu         M 40-49     90/124   12:08       37:38
1100  Kat Cannon             F 50-59      53/90   12:09       37:40
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1101  Jadelle Andaya         F 20-29    180/235   12:09       37:40
1102  Isabelle Tolentino     F 01-19     79/123   12:09       37:41
1103  Ariya Khamvongsa       M 30-39    107/135   12:10       37:42
1104  Tiffany Brown          F 20-29    181/235   12:10       37:42
1105  Eduardo Tolentino      M 40-49     91/124   12:10       37:43
1106  Arjin Combs            M 30-39    108/135   12:10       37:43
1107  Tiffany Walker         F 20-29    182/235   12:10       37:44
1108  Alicia Fick            F 30-39    178/282   12:11       37:46
1109  Asami Naito            F 01-19     80/123   12:11       37:46
1110  Yuka Hirono            F 01-19     81/123   12:11       37:46
1111  Judith Herman          F 50-59      54/90   12:12       37:48
1112  Gabrielle Gundersen    F 30-39    179/282   12:12       37:48
1113  Ashley Johnston        F 20-29    183/235   12:12       37:49
1114  Kiya Smith             F 00-00       9/17   12:12       37:49
1115  Cecilia Ruiz           F 30-39    180/282   12:12       37:50
1116  Cooper Smith           M 00-00      38/52   12:12       37:50
1117  Shawn Kilgallon        M 40-49     92/124   12:12       37:50
1118  Andrea Frazier         F 40-49    107/189   12:13       37:51
1119  Yumi Shridhar          F 01-19     82/123   12:13       37:52
1120  Justine Wayne          F 01-19     83/123   12:14       37:54
1121  Trudy Lac              F 40-49    108/189   12:14       37:54
1122  Jami Cox               F 30-39    181/282   12:14       37:54
1123  Jenna Cockburn         F 40-49    109/189   12:14       37:56
1124  Amy Yim                F 30-39    182/282   12:14       37:56
1125  Kim Glass              F 50-59      55/90   12:15       37:57
1126  Brad Kickert           M 30-39    109/135   12:15       37:58
1127  Jim Ferguson           M 00-00      39/52   12:15       37:58
1128  Sharon Schwartz        F 50-59      56/90   12:15       37:59
1129  Stacy Wayne            M 40-49     93/124   12:15       37:59
1130  Rebecca Hallin         F 40-49    110/189   12:17       38:05
1131  Angela Manke           F 30-39    183/282   12:17       38:06
1132  Hanna Morris           F 01-19     84/123   12:17       38:06
1133  Janice Morris          F 40-49    111/189   12:18       38:08
1134  Ann Casey              F 30-39    184/282   12:18       38:09
1135  Diane Fairfield        F 40-49    112/189   12:19       38:12
1136  Shad Booth             M 30-39    110/135   12:20       38:13
1137  Trinh Ong              F 40-49    113/189   12:20       38:14
1138  Kristina Belfiore      F 40-49    114/189   12:20       38:14
1139  Gracie Porter          F 01-19     85/123   12:20       38:15
1140  Adeline Ong            F 01-19     86/123   12:20       38:15
1141  Megan Porter           F 30-39    185/282   12:21       38:16
1142  Luke Porter            M 01-19     86/108   12:21       38:17
1143  Stacie Rudd            F 30-39    186/282   12:22       38:21
1144  Dru Grothaus           F 40-49    115/189   12:22       38:21
1145  Soo-Hui Um             M 40-49     94/124   12:23       38:23
1146  Tim Stensby            M 30-39    111/135   12:24       38:26
1147  Sarah Stensby          F 30-39    187/282   12:24       38:26
1148  Steve Frederickson     M 60-69      25/34   12:24       38:27
1149  Clara Frederickson     F 60-69       4/24   12:24       38:27
1150  Michele Leslie-Potter  F 30-39    188/282   12:24       38:27
1151  Charlie Potter         M 30-39    112/135   12:24       38:27
1152  Heather Carlson        F 30-39    189/282   12:24       38:27
1153  Sophy Sok              F 20-29    184/235   12:25       38:29
1154  Guinevere Moran        F 30-39    190/282   12:25       38:30
1155  Charles Naas           M 50-59      52/65   12:25       38:31
1156  Mary Cox               F 30-39    191/282   12:26       38:32
1157  Janet Sheerer          F 30-39    192/282   12:26       38:32
1158  Dolly Neumann          F 50-59      57/90   12:26       38:32
1159  Megan Johnson          F 20-29    185/235   12:27       38:35
1160  Bonnie Selander        F 60-69       5/24   12:27       38:36
1161  Christina Orr          F 30-39    193/282   12:27       38:36
1162  James Beierle          M 20-29     94/106   12:27       38:36
1163  Jenifer Weight         F 20-29    186/235   12:27       38:37
1164  Terrence Jones         M 40-49     95/124   12:29       38:41
1165  Jacqueline Borg        F 20-29    187/235   12:31       38:47
1166  Michelle Pritchow      F 30-39    194/282   12:31       38:47
1167  Alyssa Saas            F 40-49    116/189   12:31       38:47
1168  Nancy Salsman          F 50-59      58/90   12:31       38:49
1169  Dave Deshazer          M 60-69      26/34   12:32       38:50
1170  Amy Hoyt               F 30-39    195/282   12:32       38:50
1171  Nan Cleveland          F 50-59      59/90   12:32       38:52
1172  Kim Maloof             F 30-39    196/282   12:33       38:54
1173  Jill Cunanan           F 30-39    197/282   12:33       38:55
1174  Cevin Gilleland        M 00-00      40/52   12:33       38:55
1175  Unknown Partic. 4574   M 00-00      41/52   12:33       38:55
1176  Nick Bowar             M 01-19     87/108   12:34       38:56
1177  Unknown Partic. 4573   M 00-00      42/52   12:34       38:56
1178  Scott Skorgpa          M 40-49     96/124   12:35       39:00
1179  Rose Tyler             F 40-49    117/189   12:35       39:02
1180  Tynesha Gant           F 00-00      10/17   12:36       39:03
1181  Lauren Burton          F 40-49    118/189   12:38       39:11
1182  Laura Ogas             F 30-39    198/282   12:39       39:12
1183  Nicole Lee             F 20-29    188/235   12:39       39:13
1184  Adeline Yang           F 30-39    199/282   12:39       39:14
1185  Hannah Roberts         F 01-19     87/123   12:39       39:14
1186  Sara Roberts           F 01-19     88/123   12:40       39:15
1187  Sarah Cooper           F 01-19     89/123   12:40       39:16
1188  Justin Phillips        M 01-19     88/108   12:40       39:17
1189  Bryan Webster          M 40-49     97/124   12:40       39:17
1190  Susan Cheng            F 30-39    200/282   12:41       39:18
1191  Joanne Gerry           F 20-29    189/235   12:41       39:18
1192  Calvin Hoggard         M 60-69      27/34   12:42       39:21
1193  Sarah Haley            F 30-39    201/282   12:42       39:22
1194  Emma Tran              F 01-19     90/123   12:42       39:23
1195  Ari Glockner           M 01-19     89/108   12:42       39:23
1196  Greg Glockner          M 40-49     98/124   12:43       39:24
1197  Mckenzie Schwager      F 01-19     91/123   12:43       39:26
1198  Tara Schwager          F 20-29    190/235   12:43       39:26
1199  Diana Bowar            F 40-49    119/189   12:44       39:27
1200  Sara Bowar             F 01-19     92/123   12:44       39:29

Generated February 15, 2026 at 7:54 PM 12/16



Michelob Ultra Torchlight Run at Seafair - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1201  Samantha Tran          F 30-39    202/282   12:45       39:30
1202  Angela Brobst          F 30-39    203/282   12:45       39:30
1203  Dovolas Dumont         M 30-39    113/135   12:45       39:33
1204  Scott Shell            M 30-39    114/135   12:46       39:35
1205  Ray Phillips           M 40-49     99/124   12:47       39:38
1206  Floramie Phillips      F 40-49    120/189   12:47       39:38
1207  Payton Schneider       M 00-00      43/52   12:47       39:39
1208  Lori Ginther-Hutt      F 50-59      60/90   12:48       39:40
1209  Andrea Schneider       F 40-49    121/189   12:48       39:40
1210  Cynthia Tolentino      F 40-49    122/189   12:48       39:42
1211  Christine Cooper       F 50-59      61/90   12:48       39:42
1212  Tommy Vidrio           M 01-19     90/108   12:49       39:44
1213  Francie Faure          F 40-49    123/189   12:49       39:45
1214  Brianna Bennitt        F 20-29    191/235   12:50       39:46
1215  Mariah Harris          F 01-19     93/123   12:50       39:46
1216  Joanne Rodrigo         F 30-39    204/282   12:50       39:48
1217  John Gensch            M 60-69      28/34   12:50       39:48
1218  Tawnya Nordberg        F 30-39    205/282   12:51       39:49
1219  Svetha Ambati          F 20-29    192/235   12:51       39:49
1220  Tom Burns              M 50-59      53/65   12:51       39:51
1221  Janetta Boone          F 20-29    193/235   12:52       39:52
1222  Ashley Bowar           F 01-19     94/123   12:52       39:53
1223  Laura Truitt           F 20-29    194/235   12:52       39:54
1224  Vivien Ng              F 30-39    206/282   12:53       39:56
1225  Ellen Howlett          F 40-49    124/189   12:53       39:57
1226  Lorrie   David Rakosky F 40-49    125/189   12:54       40:00
1227  Cheryl Patterson       F 50-59      62/90   12:55       40:01
1228  Dale Bowar             M 40-49    100/124   12:55       40:01
1229  Cindy Dionne           F 50-59      63/90   12:55       40:01
1230  Kimberly Tran          F 20-29    195/235   12:55       40:01
1231  Wayne Dionne           M 50-59      54/65   12:55       40:02
1232  Elizabeth Nguyen       F 20-29    196/235   12:55       40:02
1233  Kim Connett            F 40-49    126/189   12:55       40:02
1234  Melissa Dillon         F 40-49    127/189   12:55       40:03
1235  Ivy Lagerberg          F 01-19     95/123   12:55       40:03
1236  Beth Taylor Markussen  F 50-59      64/90   12:55       40:03
1237  Jill Oliver            F 40-49    128/189   12:57       40:09
1238  Charlene Cooks         F 30-39    207/282   12:58       40:11
1239  Lisa Halbert           F 30-39    208/282   12:58       40:12
1240  Charles Skorupa        M 60-69      29/34   12:58       40:13
1241  Ryan Simpson           M 30-39    115/135   12:59       40:14
1242  Susan Abriam           F 40-49    129/189   13:00       40:17
1243  Michael Ajax           M 70-99        5/6   13:00       40:18
1244  Michael Cruz           M 30-39    116/135   13:00       40:18
1245  Stephanie Moon         F 20-29    197/235   13:00       40:19
1246  David Lee              M 30-39    117/135   13:01       40:20
1247  Wendy Williams         F 40-49    130/189   13:01       40:20
1248  Erin Straub            F 20-29    198/235   13:03       40:26
1249  Kirsten Young          F 20-29    199/235   13:03       40:27
1250  Stephanie Alejo        F 30-39    209/282   13:05       40:34
1251  Blanca Nuno            F 30-39    210/282   13:05       40:34
1252  David St. John         M 40-49    101/124   13:06       40:36
1253  Fernando Martinez      M 50-59      55/65   13:06       40:37
1254  Raeann Miller          F 30-39    211/282   13:07       40:40
1255  Tessa Linderman        F 20-29    200/235   13:07       40:41
1256  Audra Dressler         F 20-29    201/235   13:07       40:41
1257  Dana Sonnen            F 40-49    131/189   13:10       40:49
1258  Mikayla Goodwin        F 01-19     96/123   13:13       40:57
1259  Bill Goodwinn          M 40-49    102/124   13:13       40:58
1260  Jaime Park             F 20-29    202/235   13:14       41:00
1261  Mary Arzate            F 50-59      65/90   13:15       41:04
1262  Silas Flores           M 50-59      56/65   13:15       41:05
1263  Carmen Flores          F 50-59      66/90   13:15       41:05
1264  Wendilynn Wade         F 30-39    212/282   13:16       41:09
1265  Unknown Partic. 4619   M 00-00      44/52   13:17       41:11
1266  Unknown Partic. 4620   M 00-00      45/52   13:17       41:12
1267  Cathy Phillips         F 40-49    132/189   13:18       41:14
1268  Dave Rayfield          M 50-59      57/65   13:18       41:15
1269  Jaydelyn Aragon        F 01-19     97/123   13:20       41:19
1270  Barbara Norlin         F 60-69       6/24   13:22       41:27
1271  Taylor Baker-Knight    F 01-19     98/123   13:22       41:27
1272  Theresa Guadiz         F 30-39    213/282   13:22       41:27
1273  Amelyna Set-Heit       F 01-19     99/123   13:24       41:31
1274  Cheryl Degala          F 30-39    214/282   13:24       41:32
1275  Navi Boyd              F 20-29    203/235   13:26       41:38
1276  Joanie Balcos          F 40-49    133/189   13:26       41:38
1277  Jessica Detwiler       F 40-49    134/189   13:26       41:38
1278  Melissa Taylor         F 01-19    100/123   13:26       41:38
1279  Ruta White             F 40-49    135/189   13:26       41:39
1280  Cindy Boettger         F 40-49    136/189   13:27       41:42
1281  Haymanot Bergaye       F 20-29    204/235   13:28       41:44
1282  Jennifer Olson         F 30-39    215/282   13:29       41:49
1283  Abigail Peterson       F 30-39    216/282   13:30       41:51
1284  Carmen Gale            F 40-49    137/189   13:30       41:51
1285  Kelly Chubbuck         F 30-39    217/282   13:30       41:52
1286  John Sanders           M 40-49    103/124   13:32       41:58
1287  Madeline Sanders       F 20-29    205/235   13:33       41:59
1288  Mindi Perry            F 40-49    138/189   13:33       41:59
1289  Eleanor Vidrio         F 30-39    218/282   13:34       42:02
1290  Heather Tasker         F 30-39    219/282   13:34       42:02
1291  Lisa Phillips          F 40-49    139/189   13:34       42:02
1292  Rose Chan              F 30-39    220/282   13:34       42:03
1293  Monica Santos          F 40-49    140/189   13:35       42:05
1294  Jesseca Lewis          F 30-39    221/282   13:35       42:08
1295  Jasmine Sharpe         F 20-29    206/235   13:37       42:12
1296  Marlie Scott           F 20-29    207/235   13:37       42:12
1297  Gen Pappass            F 40-49    141/189   13:37       42:13
1298  Lori Scott             F 40-49    142/189   13:37       42:13
1299  Pat Brockett           F 60-69       7/24   13:37       42:13
1300  Gaguik Khachatourian   M 50-59      58/65   13:37       42:14

Generated February 15, 2026 at 7:54 PM 13/16



Michelob Ultra Torchlight Run at Seafair - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1301  Dim Set                F 30-39    222/282   13:38       42:17
1302  Anders Jacobsen        M 70-99        6/6   13:38       42:17
1303  Steven Glick           M 40-49    104/124   13:39       42:20
1304  Susan Reyes            F 40-49    143/189   13:39       42:20
1305  Unknown Partic. 4711   M 00-00      46/52   13:40       42:21
1306  Tiffani Rodriguez      F 30-39    223/282   13:40       42:21
1307  James Halvorsen        M 50-59      59/65   13:40       42:21
1308  Katie Nolan            F 40-49    144/189   13:40       42:21
1309  Ryan Halvorsen         M 01-19     91/108   13:40       42:21
1310  Unknown Partic. 4719   M 00-00      47/52   13:41       42:24
1311  Unknown Partic. 4720   M 00-00      48/52   13:41       42:25
1312  David Fall             M 60-69      30/34   13:41       42:25
1313  James Davis            M 60-69      31/34   13:41       42:26
1314  Greta Lagerberg        F 01-19    101/123   13:44       42:33
1315  Daryl Gross            M 40-49    105/124   13:44       42:34
1316  Joni McKenzie          F 50-59      67/90   13:44       42:35
1317  Kaelan Lestock         F 01-19    102/123   13:44       42:35
1318  John Lestock           M 40-49    106/124   13:45       42:36
1319  Taira Rink             F 40-49    145/189   13:45       42:39
1320  Kathleen Williamson    F 20-29    208/235   13:46       42:42
1321  Carolyn Newton         F 40-49    146/189   13:46       42:42
1322  Joshua Brown           M 01-19     92/108   13:47       42:45
1323  William Brown          M 40-49    107/124   13:48       42:46
1324  Jessica Beaty          F 20-29    209/235   13:49       42:51
1325  Robin Brown            F 30-39    224/282   13:50       42:52
1326  Bo Hjelmaa             M 40-49    108/124   13:51       42:56
1327  Erin Hjelmaa           F 40-49    147/189   13:51       42:56
1328  Troy Krom              M 30-39    118/135   13:53       43:03
1329  Noah Tran              M 01-19     93/108   13:55       43:09
1330  Cyndi Tran             F 40-49    148/189   13:55       43:10
1331  Evelyn Offril          F 50-59      68/90   13:56       43:13
1332  Emily Allsop           F 60-69       8/24   13:56       43:13
1333  Geneva Sharpe          F 50-59      69/90   13:56       43:13
1334  Allison Hall           F 01-19    103/123   13:57       43:14
1335  Penghour Thaung        M 30-39    119/135   13:57       43:15
1336  Nathan Hall            M 40-49    109/124   13:57       43:16
1337  Gabrielle Ogilvie      F 01-19    104/123   13:58       43:17
1338  Victoria Hall          F 30-39    225/282   13:58       43:17
1339  Jenna Obasanjo         F 30-39    226/282   13:58       43:17
1340  Troy Hopper            M 40-49    110/124   13:58       43:18
1341  Zalia Cook             F 40-49    149/189   13:58       43:19
1342  Pauline Lemaster       F 01-19    105/123   13:58       43:19
1343  Kimhong Eer            F 30-39    227/282   14:01       43:26
1344  Kaleigh Hollingsworth  F 01-19    106/123   14:01       43:26
1345  Tiffany Adams          F 01-19    107/123   14:01       43:27
1346  James Barr             M 50-59      60/65   14:02       43:30
1347  Madeline Barr          F 01-19    108/123   14:02       43:31
1348  Michaela Lafferty      F 00-00      11/17   14:02       43:31
1349  Brandon Herring        M 20-29     95/106   14:02       43:31
1350  Shelly Beethe          F 50-59      70/90   14:03       43:33
1351  Kelly Smith            F 30-39    228/282   14:03       43:34
1352  Tammi Miller           F 30-39    229/282   14:04       43:36
1353  Maan Shridhar          F 40-49    150/189   14:07       43:47
1354  Angie Nichols          F 20-29    210/235   14:08       43:48
1355  Letha Hudek            F 30-39    230/282   14:08       43:49
1356  Anne Brendler          F 60-69       9/24   14:08       43:50
1357  Reina Cabatana         F 40-49    151/189   14:12       44:00
1358  Cassandra Einheuser    F 20-29    211/235   14:13       44:04
1359  Deidre Mohrland        F 01-19    109/123   14:13       44:05
1360  Hermie Hipolito        M 40-49    111/124   14:14       44:07
1361  Tiffany Hipolito       F 30-39    231/282   14:14       44:07
1362  Jordyn S               F 01-19    110/123   14:15       44:11
1363  Don Morgan             M 60-69      32/34   14:16       44:13
1364  Brad Petersen          M 40-49    112/124   14:18       44:19
1365  Lynn Dutton            F 40-49    152/189   14:19       44:23
1366  Maxwell Evdemon        M 01-19     94/108   14:19       44:24
1367  Deborah Evdemon        F 40-49    153/189   14:20       44:25
1368  Jackie Timm            F 50-59      71/90   14:20       44:25
1369  Kayla Thurston         F 20-29    212/235   14:20       44:26
1370  Michelle Benet         F 00-00      12/17   14:20       44:27
1371  Merrick Mar            M 01-19     95/108   14:22       44:33
1372  Heather Mar            F 40-49    154/189   14:22       44:33
1373  Kelli Wilson           F 30-39    232/282   14:22       44:33
1374  Chelsea Batchelder     F 20-29    213/235   14:23       44:34
1375  Melissa Mungaven       F 20-29    214/235   14:23       44:34
1376  Kristina Schaper       F 30-39    233/282   14:23       44:34
1377  Michael Martinez       M 30-39    120/135   14:23       44:34
1378  Roberta Graver         F 40-49    155/189   14:23       44:35
1379  Michael Taylor         M 30-39    121/135   14:23       44:35
1380  Margareta Post-Brown   F 60-69      10/24   14:23       44:36
1381  Hope Glaister          F 20-29    215/235   14:23       44:36
1382  Shiv Bijlani           M 20-29     96/106   14:25       44:41
1383  Kiley Bijlani          F 20-29    216/235   14:25       44:41
1384  Patrick Sylvers        M 30-39    122/135   14:25       44:42
1385  Victoria Sylvers       F 30-39    234/282   14:25       44:42
1386  Claudette Anderson     F 70-99        1/2   14:26       44:45
1387  Sarah Barker           F 00-00      13/17   14:28       44:52
1388  Marena Conter          F 01-19    111/123   14:29       44:53
1389  Park Lagerberg         F 40-49    156/189   14:29       44:53
1390  Kristi Berry           F 30-39    235/282   14:29       44:54
1391  Haley Grant            F 20-29    217/235   14:31       45:00
1392  Viktor Guevara         M 01-19     96/108   14:31       45:00
1393  Sophea Vann            F 20-29    218/235   14:34       45:08
1394  Malena Wong            F 01-19    112/123   14:34       45:08
1395  Lisa Eng               F 50-59      72/90   14:34       45:08
1396  M Yuen                 F 40-49    157/189   14:34       45:08
1397  Kristine Lane          F 40-49    158/189   14:38       45:22
1398  Ashley Dimaggio        F 30-39    236/282   14:38       45:23
1399  Tara Jensen            F 20-29    219/235   14:39       45:26
1400  Skip Sahlin            M 40-49    113/124   14:40       45:28
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1401  Sophia Evdemon         F 01-19    113/123   14:40       45:29
1402  John Eudemon           M 40-49    114/124   14:40       45:29
1403  Amy Cormier            F 40-49    159/189   14:42       45:35
1404  Anne Barry             F 60-69      11/24   14:43       45:38
1405  Melissa Set            F 00-00      14/17   14:45       45:42
1406  Patricia Schulze       F 60-69      12/24   14:45       45:43
1407  Natanielle Little      F 30-39    237/282   14:45       45:45
1408  Denise Kirby           F 30-39    238/282   14:48       45:53
1409  Lewis Miller           M 40-49    115/124   14:50       46:00
1410  Cheryl Brenner         F 20-29    220/235   14:55       46:14
1411  Mary Jeffers-Schroder  F 60-69      13/24   14:55       46:16
1412  Troy Merritt           M 01-19     97/108   14:56       46:18
1413  Karen Merritt          F 40-49    160/189   14:56       46:18
1414  Lisa Newell            F 30-39    239/282   14:57       46:21
1415  Margaret Austin        F 50-59      73/90   14:57       46:21
1416  Carrie O'Brien         F 50-59      74/90   15:00       46:29
1417  Erlene Guieb           F 30-39    240/282   15:02       46:35
1418  Jacob Sikkenga         M 20-29     97/106   15:03       46:38
1419  Janine Sparrowgrove    F 40-49    161/189   15:08       46:55
1420  John Jr Anderson       M 30-39    123/135   15:09       46:58
1421  Andrew Leyes           M 20-29     98/106   15:10       47:02
1422  Son Nguyen             M 30-39    124/135   15:10       47:02
1423  Kristin Nguyen         F 30-39    241/282   15:10       47:02
1424  Miles Wayne            M 01-19     98/108   15:12       47:07
1425  Amber Wayne            F 40-49    162/189   15:12       47:07
1426  Connie S               F 40-49    163/189   15:12       47:08
1427  Jacob Chapman          M 30-39    125/135   15:13       47:11
1428  Josie Chapman          F 01-19    114/123   15:14       47:12
1429  Warren Yee             M 40-49    116/124   15:14       47:13
1430  Kim Truong             F 40-49    164/189   15:15       47:17
1431  Lilian Luong           F 01-19    115/123   15:15       47:17
1432  Teak Wiseman           M 20-29     99/106   15:18       47:25
1433  Jennifer Campbell      F 30-39    242/282   15:19       47:28
1434  Megan Schinkel         F 20-29    221/235   15:19       47:28
1435  Derek Bishop           M 30-39    126/135   15:19       47:29
1436  Brandi Baker           F 30-39    243/282   15:21       47:35
1437  Marlon Torres          M 20-29    100/106   15:22       47:37
1438  Marta Carlisle         F 60-69      14/24   15:22       47:37
1439  Sherein Idkeidek       F 20-29    222/235   15:22       47:39
1440  Sonya Hanchett         F 50-59      75/90   15:24       47:43
1441  Rhona Melton           F 30-39    244/282   15:24       47:43
1442  Nicholas Tsosie        M 00-00      49/52   15:25       47:48
1443  Austin Arellano        M 01-19     99/108   15:28       47:57
1444  Jenn Spencer           F 30-39    245/282   15:29       47:59
1445  Christie-Lynn Lind     F 50-59      76/90   15:29       47:59
1446  Jamie Mulvihill        F 30-39    246/282   15:29       47:59
1447  Melissa Richardson     F 30-39    247/282   15:30       48:03
1448  Stephanie King         F 40-49    165/189   15:31       48:05
1449  Tracy Oliver           F 40-49    166/189   15:31       48:07
1450  Tim Gilkerson          M 50-59      61/65   15:33       48:12
1451  Maria Cervantes        F 40-49    167/189   15:34       48:14
1452  Madalyn Graf           F 01-19    116/123   15:35       48:19
1453  Suezette Doriott       F 40-49    168/189   15:35       48:20
1454  Alan Hebert            M 20-29    101/106   15:38       48:28
1455  Augie Salazar          M 60-69      33/34   15:41       48:36
1456  Beth Clark             F 00-00      15/17   15:43       48:43
1457  Brenda Salazar         F 50-59      77/90   15:43       48:43
1458  Marcia Henry           F 40-49    169/189   15:43       48:43
1459  Mary Burns             F 50-59      78/90   15:44       48:47
1460  Marva Schwager         F 50-59      79/90   15:45       48:50
1461  Sara Najjar            F 20-29    223/235   15:45       48:50
1462  Deb Reynolds           F 40-49    170/189   15:46       48:53
1463  Levi Woods             M 01-19    100/108   15:48       48:58
1464  Shannon Woods          F 30-39    248/282   15:48       48:59
1465  Jack Porter            M 01-19    101/108   15:48       49:00
1466  Sunit Kaur             F 30-39    249/282   15:48       49:00
1467  Scott Porter           M 30-39    127/135   15:49       49:01
1468  Cynthia Forrest        F 40-49    171/189   15:49       49:03
1469  Charles Turner         M 40-49    117/124   15:50       49:04
1470  Kevin Shields          M 40-49    118/124   15:50       49:05
1471  Kristine Schields      F 40-49    172/189   15:50       49:06
1472  Nathan Shields         M 01-19    102/108   15:51       49:09
1473  Lynn Howard            F 50-59      80/90   15:52       49:10
1474  Alison Ivey            F 40-49    173/189   15:59       49:32
1475  Sawyer Cole            M 01-19    103/108   15:59       49:33
1476  Teresa Hundelt         F 00-00      16/17   16:00       49:37
1477  Heide Richter          F 30-39    250/282   16:01       49:39
1478  Lakeya Kentle          F 30-39    251/282   16:05       49:51
1479  Mison Pak              F 30-39    252/282   16:05       49:51
1480  Audrey Mulvihill       F 60-69      15/24   16:06       49:55
1481  Ilene Evans            F 60-69      16/24   16:08       50:00
1482  Elizabeth Erickson     F 20-29    224/235   16:09       50:04
1483  Bob McCaslin           M 50-59      62/65   16:09       50:04
1484  Jordan Levine          F 40-49    174/189   16:15       50:21
1485  Barbara Fifield        F 50-59      81/90   16:22       50:45
1486  Gail Larson            F 60-69      17/24   16:24       50:49
1487  Josh Alvarez           M 01-19    104/108   16:25       50:53
1488  Lesa Welcker           F 40-49    175/189   16:31       51:11
1489  Karrie Sullivan        F 40-49    176/189   16:31       51:12
1490  Daniel Sullivan        M 40-49    119/124   16:31       51:13
1491  Ellen Sisson           F 40-49    177/189   16:32       51:15
1492  Kelly Hesby            F 50-59      82/90   16:32       51:15
1493  Ashley Merrill         F 20-29    225/235   16:33       51:18
1494  Cecilia Hanson         F 20-29    226/235   16:35       51:26
1495  Miles Matsumoto        M 30-39    128/135   16:39       51:36
1496  Malcolm Dillon         M 01-19    105/108   16:42       51:46
1497  Jeff Hollingsworth     M 40-49    120/124   16:43       51:50
1498  Alisha Boggess         F 30-39    253/282   16:51       52:15
1499  Patti Clark            F 30-39    254/282   16:53       52:20
1500  Alan Klein             M 60-69      34/34   16:54       52:22
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1501  Michael Plengrat       M 20-29    102/106   16:54       52:24
1502  Ta-Win Fernandes       F 30-39    255/282   16:55       52:27
1503  Effe Manolakos         F 30-39    256/282   16:55       52:27
1504  Eunni Lee              F 40-49    178/189   16:55       52:27
1505  Glebennette Castro     F 30-39    257/282   16:55       52:27
1506  Dee Harbert            F 60-69      18/24   16:57       52:32
1507  Ory Namvong            F 30-39    258/282   16:58       52:35
1508  Stephanie Moss         F 50-59      83/90   16:58       52:37
1509  Christopher Waldref    M 20-29    103/106   17:01       52:45
1510  Leo Matsumoto          M 20-29    104/106   17:01       52:46
1511  Scott Melvin           M 20-29    105/106   17:02       52:47
1512  Kristina Coleman       F 30-39    259/282   17:02       52:47
1513  Kacy Walters           F 60-69      19/24   17:04       52:53
1514  Mary Baker             F 60-69      20/24   17:05       52:56
1515  Anja Johnson           F 40-49    179/189   17:05       52:56
1516  Carmen Suazo           F 50-59      84/90   17:05       52:59
1517  Toni Hardy             F 50-59      85/90   17:11       53:15
1518  Darci Henderson        F 40-49    180/189   17:11       53:15
1519  Rakisha Miller         F 30-39    260/282   17:11       53:16
1520  Maria Corazon Alviar   F 60-69      21/24   17:11       53:17
1521  Unknown Partici. 4615  M 00-00      50/52   17:12       53:18
1522  Nina Ferguson          F 60-69      22/24   17:12       53:19
1523  Unknown Partic. 4560   M 00-00      51/52   17:13       53:23
1524  Unknown Partic. 4685   M 00-00      52/52   17:13       53:23
1525  Demetrice Lewis        F 40-49    181/189   17:14       53:26
1526  Caryn Ross             F 20-29    227/235   17:15       53:28
1527  Juliette Shields       F 01-19    117/123   17:17       53:34
1528  Terry Ferguson         M 50-59      63/65   17:17       53:34
1529  Rashelle Davis         F 20-29    228/235   17:17       53:36
1530  Leah Wood              F 20-29    229/235   17:18       53:38
1531  Dottie Chin            F 50-59      86/90   17:19       53:41
1532  Curtisa Ulmer          F 30-39    261/282   17:19       53:41
1533  Jonathan Schmidt       M 30-39    129/135   17:20       53:43
1534  Debra Durkee           F 50-59      87/90   17:20       53:43
1535  Claire Sparrowgrove    F 01-19    118/123   17:23       53:53
1536  Jesslyn Howgate        F 70-99        2/2   17:24       53:56
1537  Sara Norris            F 30-39    262/282   17:24       53:57
1538  Susan Starkey          F 40-49    182/189   17:24       53:57
1539  Brian Starkey          M 40-49    121/124   17:25       53:59
1540  Mckenna Starkey        F 01-19    119/123   17:25       53:59
1541  Ali Daniels            F 30-39    263/282   17:33       54:25
1542  Mary Ann Dahl          F 40-49    183/189   17:40       54:45
1543  Julie Rush             F 40-49    184/189   17:46       55:06
1544  Susan Phillip          F 50-59      88/90   17:47       55:07
1545  Maren Phillip          F 30-39    264/282   17:47       55:07
1546  Jack Louie             M 40-49    122/124   17:49       55:15
1547  Myisha Carter          F 30-39    265/282   17:50       55:16
1548  Nathan Noeske          M 01-19    106/108   17:51       55:19
1549  Corey Cooks            M 30-39    130/135   17:58       55:43
1550  Corey Cooks II         M 01-19    107/108   17:59       55:44
1551  Kit Hui                F 30-39    266/282   18:06       56:06
1552  Irene Japha            F 00-00      17/17   18:06       56:08
1553  Jose Fernandez         M 30-39    131/135   18:08       56:13
1554  Sandy Mortinson        F 60-69      23/24   18:11       56:22
1555  Makela Steward         F 30-39    267/282   18:16       56:37
1556  Cathy Jackson          F 40-49    185/189   18:16       56:39
1557  Raymond Kwong          M 30-39    132/135   18:18       56:43
1558  Racheal Kwong          F 30-39    268/282   18:19       56:47
1559  Erica Sullivan         F 30-39    269/282   18:19       56:48
1560  Corey Fernandez        F 30-39    270/282   18:19       56:48
1561  Tara Schmidt           F 30-39    271/282   18:20       56:49
1562  Sandra Kipust          F 40-49    186/189   18:26       57:09
1563  Michelle Thompsen      F 30-39    272/282   18:34       57:33
1564  Maxwell Boyack         M 01-19    108/108   18:34       57:33
1565  Katie Krieger          F 30-39    273/282   18:36       57:39
1566  Maiko Ono              F 01-19    120/123   18:39       57:49
1567  Sean Detore            M 30-39    133/135   18:42       57:57
1568  Cortney Guilbeault     F 01-19    121/123   18:50       58:23
1569  Debra Nicholls         F 40-49    187/189   18:50       58:24
1570  Cathy Heidner          F 20-29    230/235   18:51       58:25
1571  Kaleigh Ward           F 20-29    231/235   18:52       58:28
1572  Kevin Ward             M 50-59      64/65   18:52       58:28
1573  Caitlin Grams          F 20-29    232/235   18:52       58:30
1574  Dawn Wissen            F 20-29    233/235   18:56       58:42
1575  Emily Brown            F 20-29    234/235   18:56       58:42
1576  Rick Barber            M 50-59      65/65   18:59       58:51
1577  Michelle Dutro         F 40-49    188/189   19:10       59:25
1578  Madison Dutro          F 01-19    122/123   19:10       59:26
1579  Julie Bippert          F 30-39    274/282   19:11       59:28
1580  Christina Meldrum      F 30-39    275/282   19:11       59:29
1581  Wendy Shoop            F 40-49    189/189   19:26     1:00:15
1582  Veronika Jolin         F 20-29    235/235   19:27     1:00:18
1583  May Yan Hui            F 50-59      89/90   19:37     1:00:49
1584  Jessie Tang            F 30-39    276/282   19:38     1:00:51
1585  Bonnie Poon            F 30-39    277/282   19:54     1:01:42
1586  Crystal Yick           F 30-39    278/282   19:55     1:01:45
1587  Brad Ruppert           M 30-39    134/135   20:03     1:02:09
1588  Christy Ruppert        F 30-39    279/282   20:03     1:02:10
1589  Leslie Chapman         F 30-39    280/282   20:04     1:02:11
1590  Lisa Race              F 30-39    281/282   20:26     1:03:22
1591  Marcelino Guadiz       M 40-49    123/124   20:28     1:03:27
1592  Ricky Chan             M 30-39    135/135   20:46     1:04:23
1593  Rebekah Bass           F 30-39    282/282   20:54     1:04:48
1594  Benson Wong            M 40-49    124/124   20:55     1:04:51
1595  Dawn Fall              F 60-69      24/24   21:04     1:05:18
1596  Karen Johnson          F 50-59      90/90   21:06     1:05:25
1597  Brett Haack            M 20-29    106/106   22:43     1:10:25
1598  Emilie Noeske          F 01-19    123/123   24:44     1:16:40
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